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OSSAA Track & Field Regional Championships
Class 2A - 3A

Okemah High School
Meet Program - Saturday Regional Meet

Event  217   Girls 4x100 Meter Relay Class 2A (9)
 Team  RelayLane Seed TimeComp#

Heat   1 of  2   Prelims

56.25Konawa High School   3  
1) 431 Galimba, Charlene 9 2) 435 Hill, Kayla 9 3) 429 Davis, Brooke 10 4) 439 Stinnett, Tara 11

52.03Porter Consolidated High Schoo   4  
1) 578 Conley, Lexie 10 2) 587 Scott, Jasmine 10 3) 585 Marshall, Cheyenne 11 4) 576 Brown, Shandell 11

52.80Kiefer High School   5  
1) 404 cook, mackenzie 10 2) 411 lee, savannah 9 3) 414 ramey, lauren 10 4) 410 king, caitlin 9

56.55Mounds High School   6  
1) 506 Newberry, Sydney 11 2) 510 Weeks, Janelle 9 3) 502 Ledford, Courtney 10 4) 508 Tilson, Megan 9

Heat   2 of  2   Prelims

58.17Hulbert High School   2  
55.04Warner High School   3  

1) 716 Davis, Lessley 11 2) 729 Miller, Cheyenne 11 3) 734 Tolbert, Jaelisa 9 4) 719 Goodreau, Tonja 11

51.83Okemah High School   4  
1) 528 Gibson, Racee 12 2) 532 Hunt, D'Shonda 10 3) 540 Spain, Carmen 11 4) 522 Coon, Madeline 10

54.15Crossings Christian  High Scho   5  
1) 244 Middendorf, Taylor 10 2) 243 Johnson, Amanda 12 3) 242 Hooper, Megan 9 4) 245 Sauer, Julia 12

57.61Chouteau - Mazie High School   6  
1) 209 Stimson, Jayce 11 2) 204 Keys, Sydni 9 3) 202 Grossman, Allison 12 4) 206 Miller, Lexi 9
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OSSAA Track & Field Regional Championships
Class 2A - 3A

Okemah High School
Meet Program - Saturday Regional Meet

Event  317   Girls 4x100 Meter Relay Class 3A (9)
 Team  RelayLane Seed TimeComp#

Heat   1 of  2   Prelims

54.71Kellyville High School   3  
1) 346 Asanuma, Amanda 10 2) 352 Parham, Miranda 11 3) 356 Stubblefield, Megan 10 4) 353 Peterson, Bailey 11

50.07Beggs High School   4  
1) 124 Burgess, Mallorie 9 2) 132 Sanders, Taiah 12 3) 128 Merchant, Brianna 12 4) 127 Kennedy, Dominic 11

50.75Morris High School   5  
1) 471 Monahwee, Kyia 11 2) 469 Hughes, Adrian 12 3) 477 Wiedel, Emily 11 4) 472 N'Gotta, Anouchka 11

55.12Henryetta High School   6  
1) 286 Rempe, Cailey 10 2) 274 Bullard, Shelby 10 3) 281 Hembree, Brittani 9 4) 276 Counts, Brianna 12

Heat   2 of  2   Prelims

56:09.00Keys (Parkhill) High School   2  
1) 387 Bair, Taylor 9 2) 391 Loftin, Maggie 11 3) 390 Hall, Emily 12 4) 392 Rucker, Shauna 12

53.41Chelsea High School   3  
1) 181 McIntire, Cassidy 12 2) 182 Moss, Hazzie 11 3) 188 White, Payton 10 4) 180 LeGrand, Courtney 10

49.90Spiro High School   4  
1) 662 Phillips, Kaici 11 2) 663 Pool, Jimmie 11 3) 666 Tobler, Hannah 10 4) 664 Sey, Abena 11

53.28Vian High School   5  
1) 699 Moon, Destiny 10 2) 694 Glass, Kera 10 3) 700 Moses, Tajon 10 4) 697 Jackson, Shandria 10

57.03Westville High School   6  
1) 753 Hembree, Lauryn 9 2) 758 Nickens, Maddie 12 3) 757 Neff, Brooke 9 4) 750 Davis, Sabrina 9
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OSSAA Track & Field Regional Championships
Class 2A - 3A

Okemah High School
Meet Program - Saturday Regional Meet

Event  218   Boys 4x100 Meter Relay Class 2A (6)
 Team  RelayLane Seed TimeComp#

Heat   1 of  1   Prelims

47.22Porter Consolidated High Schoo   2  
1) 590 Cox, Caleb 10 2) 593 Macheras, Jordan 12 3) 592 Kilgore, Tyler 9 4) 595 VanVors, Dean 12

46.60Central - Sallisaw High School   3  
1) 155 Bailey, Alec 10 2) 156 Bailey, Cade 9 3) 168 Martin, Brian 9 4) 158 Beard, Jace 10

43.38Okemah High School   4  
1) 544 Billings, Trevor 12 2) 560 Whisnant, Josh 12 3) 553 Konsure, Heath 12 4) 548 Daily, Logan 12

44.91Colcord High School   5  
1) 230 Hayes, Cash 12 2) 233 Potter, JJ 11 3) 223 Copeland, Jesse 12 4) 224 Craghead, River 11

46.70Wetumka High School   6  
1) 789 Weaver, Jared 11 2) 790 Winn, Jonathan 11 3) 781 Henneha, Jaston 10 4) 783 Ishmel, Randall 11

52.00Konawa High School   7  
1) 441 Casteel, Cameron 10 2) 442 Chandler, Nathan 10 3) 443 Coon, Jumper 12 4) 444 King, Jeffery 11
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OSSAA Track & Field Regional Championships
Class 2A - 3A

Okemah High School
Meet Program - Saturday Regional Meet

Event  318   Boys 4x100 Meter Relay Class 3A (11)
 Team  RelayLane Seed TimeComp#

Heat   1 of  2   Prelims

48.35Eufaula High School   2  
1) 261 Collins, Justin 10 2) 271 Roberts, Colton 10 3) 265 Krietemeyer, Logan 9 4) 267 McDonald, Tristan 9

46.50Chelsea High School   3  
1) 198 Levan, Koda 10 2) 195 Humler, John 10 3) 191 Feathers, Gavin 10 4) 193 Hazelwood, Dakota 11

45.51Salina High School   4  
1) 609 Oliver, Tristan 9 2) 614 Williams, Ruston 9 3) 613 Vance, Corey 11 4) 607 Lowrimore, Mikah 10

45.81Spiro High School   5  
1) 674 Moore, Landon 11 2) 671 Harrison, Adam 11 3) 676 Stout, Brent 11 4) 669 Braggs, Deonte 9

46.70Sequoyah-Tahlequah High School   6  
1) 643 Hooper, Justin 12 2) 654 Sevier, Jacob 12 3) 646 Makarka, Wes 10 4) 652 Reese, Arlis 11

50.21Kellyville High School   7  
1) 370 Hutchins, Hayden 9 2) 386 Yarnell, Dylan 9 3) 369 Hughes, James 12 4) 382 Stark, Trenton 9

Heat   2 of  2   Prelims

48.05Henryetta High School   2  
1) 297 Moore, Avery 10 2) 299 Proctor, Jordan 9 3) 296 Logan, Pepper 10 4) 298 Pak, Nick 10

46.30Morris High School   3  
1) 495 Toothman, Cameron 10 2) 492 Stacy, Logan 10 3) 487 Long, Justin 10 4) 491 Phillips, Ted 12

44.08Adair High School   4  
1) 120 Roeder, Brandon 11 2) 108 Bradbury, B.J. 11 3) 121 Rogers, Bo 11 4) 116 Mcknight, Noah 12

45.96Keys (Parkhill) High School   5  
1) 395 Corry, Nolan 9 2) 396 Dandridge, Jake 10 3) 401 Winslow, R.J. 10 4) 397 Daugherty, Justin 9

46.90Beggs High School   6  
1) 144 Phillips, Stacy 10 2) 139 Holden, Chance 12 3) 147 Ross, Nathan 10 4) 142 Mcclellan, Ace 11
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OSSAA Track & Field Regional Championships
Class 2A - 3A

Okemah High School
Meet Program - Saturday Regional Meet

Event  223   Girls 4x800 Meter Relay Class 2A (6)
 Team  RelayLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

12:12.34Porter Consolidated High Schoo   6-3A  
1) 586 Riley, Arianna 12 2) 583 Jones, Kalli 11 3) 580 Henson, Brieanna 11 4) 588 White, Jessica 11

11:55.25Konawa High School   5-4A  
1) 440 Walker, Jamie 9 2) 435 Hill, Kayla 9 3) 437 Meneses, Carmen 10 4) 439 Stinnett, Tara 11

11:48.00Kiefer High School   4-5A  
1) 406 doctor, darian 11 2) 413 perez, maria 9 3) 415 short, emma 12 4) 408 hendricks, briana 10

10:57.00Okemah High School   3-6A  
1) 535 Lee, Tayler 11 2) 542 Whorton, Lexi 10 3) 529 Harelson, Jacie 10 4) 520 Bean, Morgan 9

10:38.00Mounds High School   2-7A  
1) 509 Wall, Lexi 10 2) 499 Crain, Cheyanne 9 3) 497 Boydston, Chelsi 9 4) 505 Meyer, Madison 9

10:07.89Warner High School   1-8A  
1) 724 Kauffman, Becky 12 2) 726 Kilpatrick, Kailey 11 3) 717 Duerson, Jessica 9 4) 720 Hammans, Britney 11
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OSSAA Track & Field Regional Championships
Class 2A - 3A

Okemah High School
Meet Program - Saturday Regional Meet

Event  323   Girls 4x800 Meter Relay Class 3A (6)
 Team  RelayLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

11:42.00Morris High School   6-3A  
1) 474 Pinkston, Kaylee 10 2) 467 Dreyer, Teagan 12 3) 473 Pilant, Maddie 10 4) 475 Ryder, Cece 11

11:25.00Vian High School   5-4A  
1) 702 Rich, Mykala 12 2) 707 Watts, Mikeesha 9 3) 693 Girdner, Jacqueline 10 4) 688 Burkart, Kassi 12

11:09.35Chelsea High School   4-5A  
1) 187 Walker, Savannah 12 2) 175 Draeger, Allison 10 3) 189 Wolf, Anna 10 4) 185 Smith, Cassi 10

10:50.00Adair High School   3-6A  
1) 100 kruse, kristin 10 2) 102 maritz, chloe 11 3) 104 schulze, courtney 9 4) 106 winfield, jocee 10

10:33.50Sequoyah-Tahlequah High School   2-7A  
1) 623 Holmes, Kyla 11 2) 628 Shomo, Symphoni 12 3) 625 McKinnis, Maggie 12 4) 629 Walker, Faren 10

10:15.85Henryetta High School   1-8A  
1) 289 VanMeter, Daisy 12 2) 285 Powders, Mya 11 3) 288 Stuart, Holly 11 4) 275 Clark, Kaitlyn 9
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OSSAA Track & Field Regional Championships
Class 2A - 3A

Okemah High School
Meet Program - Saturday Regional Meet

Event  224   Boys 4x800 Yard Relay Class 2A (3)
 Team  RelayLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

9:56.65Mounds High School   3-6A  
1) 511 Crain, Micheal 11 2) 516 Watkins, Chris 9 3) 517 Watkins, Monte 10 4) 514 Nelson, Sam 11

9:30.00Colcord High School   2-7A  
1) 226 Doyle, Legend 10 2) 232 Morris, Jeff 12 3) 234 Potter, Malcom 9 4) 227 Earp, Spencer 10

8:39.00Warner High School   1-8A  
1) 745 Rowell, Zack 12 2) 741 Jones, Zac 12 3) 736 Blaylock, Garrin 9 4) 746 Washington, Mekko 12
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OSSAA Track & Field Regional Championships
Class 2A - 3A

Okemah High School
Meet Program - Saturday Regional Meet

Event  324   Boys 4x800 Yard Relay Class 3A (8)
 Team  RelayLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

10:04.00Kellyville High School   8-1A  
1) 361 Boomer, Jacob 9 2) 364 Garcia, Hector 9 3) 368 Hill, Garrett 9 4) 384 Vaughan, Matthew 10

9:59.00Morris High School   7-2A  
1) 480 Arrington, Tyler 10 2) 485 Hicks, Dylan 11 3) 493 Strozyk, Jannig 11 4) 484 Hawkins, Drew 9

9:30.25Vian High School   6-3A  
1) 708 Craighead, Noah 12 2) 712 Oliver, Brandon 9 3) 713 Smith, Vesta 9 4) 711 Kosterlitzky, Chris 10

9:28.14Henryetta High School   5-4A  
1) 298 Pak, Nick 10 2) 295 Key, Dalton 9 3) 296 Logan, Pepper 10 4) 294 Johnson, Kobe 10

9:03.25Adair High School   4-5A  
1) 110 Eby, Derek 9 2) 115 Malchow, Max 10 3) 112 Hines, Austin 9 4) 122 Schulze, Jake 11

9:01.62Salina High School   3-6A  
1) 613 Vance, Corey 11 2) 604 Cooper, Chris 9 3) 605 Holleyman, Victor 10 4) 606 Lococo, Brett 11

8:34.40Sequoyah-Tahlequah High School   2-7A  
1) 649 McCOY, Rodney 11 2) 644 Linch, Tommy 10 3) 636 Eagle, Devron 11 4) 640 Girty, Gage 10

8:26.40Beggs High School   1-8A  
1) 143 Murray, Tyler 11 2) 148 Stacey, Shane 12 3) 134 Blackbear, Ira 11 4) 145 Rich, Roderick 12
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OSSAA Track & Field Regional Championships
Class 2A - 3A

Okemah High School
Meet Program - Saturday Regional Meet

Event  207   Girls 100 Meter Hurdles Class 2A (15)
YearName  SchoolLane Seed TimeComp#

Heat   1 of  2   Prelims

Liberty High 21.00Stice, Katie  10   1 453
Crossings Ch 18.88Wooten, Hadley   9   2 247
Liberty High 17.20Pots, Marissa  10   3 451
Okemah High School 16.38Bean, Kenzie  12   4 519
Porter Conso 16.50Coleman, Kaitlyn  10   5 577
Wetumka High 17.20Jaggars, Chelsea  12   6 774
Central - Sa 19.60Seizmore, Aubrey   9   7 154
Warner High School 21.94Barton, Kendall  11   8 715

Heat   2 of  2   Prelims

Crossings Ch 20.51Weast, Grayson  10   1 246
Kiefer High School 18.83miller, lucy  10   2 412
Warner High School 17.10Goodreau, Tonja  11   3 719
Wetumka High 16.20Jaggars, Brianna   9   4 773
Okemah High School 16.97Flanner, Allie  10   5 525
Hulbert High 17.88Capps, Dixie  11   6 324
Crossings Ch 20.30Emmert, Kenzie   9   7 241
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OSSAA Track & Field Regional Championships
Class 2A - 3A

Okemah High School
Meet Program - Saturday Regional Meet

Event  307   Girls 100 Meter Hurdles Class 3A (9)
YearName  SchoolLane Seed TimeComp#

Heat   1 of  2   Prelims

Stigler High 19.15Davis, Sydney  12   3 677
Sequoyah-Tah 17.60Foster, Allison  11   4 619
Vian High School 18.22Finney, Rachael  11   5 691
Kellyville H 19.79Jones, Sarah   9   6 350

Heat   2 of  2   Prelims

Kellyville H 20.62Stubblefield, Megan  10   2 356
Spiro High School 19.10Cossey, Jade   9   3 657
Salina High School 17.50Butcher, Laura   9   4 601
Kellyville H 18.33Guthrie, Hannah  11   5 348
Westville Hi 20.37Davis, Sabrina   9   6 750
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OSSAA Track & Field Regional Championships
Class 2A - 3A

Okemah High School
Meet Program - Saturday Regional Meet

Event  208   Boys 110 Meter Hurdles Class 2A (4)
YearName  SchoolLane Seed TimeComp#

Heat   1 of  1   Prelims

Colcord High 18.99Crites, Caleb  12   3 225
Colcord High 18.55Earp, Spencer  10   4 227
Chouteau - M 18.65Hash, Darren  10   5 213
Colcord High 20.12Doyle, Legend  10   6 226
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OSSAA Track & Field Regional Championships
Class 2A - 3A

Okemah High School
Meet Program - Saturday Regional Meet

Event  308   Boys 110 Meter Hurdles Class 3A (8)
YearName  SchoolLane Seed TimeComp#

Heat   1 of  1   Prelims

Chelsea High 17.20Humler, John  10   1 195
Keys (Parkhi 17.04Flynn, Jason   9   2 398
Chelsea High 16.30Honegarr, Kody   9   3 194
Adair High School 15.86Brachtenbach, Trevor  11   4 107
Salina High School 15.91Williams, Ruston   9   5 614
Eufaula High 16.65Collins, Tyresse  11   6 262
Sequoyah-Tah 17.13Deer, Bo  11   7 635
Morris High School 18.60Allred, Riley  11   8 478
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OSSAA Track & Field Regional Championships
Class 2A - 3A

Okemah High School
Meet Program - Saturday Regional Meet

Event  201   Girls 100 Meter Dash Class 2A (20)
YearName  SchoolLane Seed TimeComp#

Heat   1 of  3   Prelims

Central - Sa 14.53Lynze, Katie   9   2 153
Hulbert High 13.42Rankin, Channon   9   3 327
Kiefer High School 12.78king, caitlin   9   4 410
Porter Conso 12.88Scott, Jasmine  10   5 587
Konawa High School 13.60Galimba, Charlene   9   6 431
Mounds High School 15.22Mangrum, Mikayla  11   7 504

Heat   2 of  3   Prelims

Hulbert High NTBlevins, Victoria   9   1 322
Chouteau - M 14.27Keys, Sydni   9   2 204
Warner High School 13.29Goodreau, Tonja  11   3 719
Okemah High School 12.77Gibson, Racee  12   4 528
Okemah High School 13.01Spain, Carmen  11   5 540
Liberty High 13.90Blackburn, Olivia  12   6 446
Mounds High School 16.22Tilson, Megan   9   7 508

Heat   3 of  3   Prelims

Hulbert High NTKeener, Alice   9   1 326
Chouteau - M 14.13Miller, Lexi   9   2 206
Porum High School 13.12Livingston, Lexi  12   3 596
Howe High School 12.75Brown, Jentry  12   4 314
Kiefer High School 13.03cook, mackenzie  10   5 404
Okemah High School 13.98Flanner, Allie  10   6 525
Liberty High 19.00Carter, Kimy  10   7 448
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OSSAA Track & Field Regional Championships
Class 2A - 3A

Okemah High School
Meet Program - Saturday Regional Meet

Event  301   Girls 100 Meter Dash Class 3A (27)
YearName  SchoolLane Seed TimeComp#

Heat   1 of  4   Prelims

Henryetta Hi 14.53Hembree, Brittani   9   2 281
Kansas High School 13.80Armbrister, Kaylee   9   3 337
Spiro High School 12.80Hopkins, Jasmine   9   4 660
Morris High School 13.03Hughes, Adrian  12   5 469
Henryetta Hi 13.84Rempe, Cailey  10   6 286
Westville Hi 14.53Kindle, Kaylea  10   7 756

Heat   2 of  4   Prelims

Westville Hi 18.50Wright, Holly   9   1 760
Holdenville 14.11Sherry, Kelsey   9   2 304
Keys (Parkhi 13.79Bair, Taylor   9   3 387
Morris High School 12.28N'Gotta, Anouchka  11   4 472
Kellyville H 13.22Parham, Miranda  11   5 352
Beggs High School 13.84Phillips, Moyia   9   6 130
Henryetta Hi 14.58Counts, Brianna  12   7 276

Heat   3 of  4   Prelims

Chelsea High 16.31Goulet, Bethany   9   1 177
Keys (Parkhi 14.03Smith, Lexi   9   2 394
Kellyville H 13.60Asanuma, Amanda  10   3 346
Spiro High School 12.20Phillips, Kaici  11   4 662
Kellyville H 13.25Peterson, Bailey  11   5 353
Westville Hi 13.91Davis, Sabrina   9   6 750
Vian High School 14.90Haning, Kaycee   9   7 695

Heat   4 of  4   Prelims

Chelsea High 15.48Ross, Sierra   9   1 184
Salina High School 14.00Butcher, Laura   9   2 601
Vian High School 13.54Moses, Tajon  10   3 700
Chelsea High 12.14McIntire, Cassidy  12   4 181
Spiro High School 13.40Whitfield, Tiara  11   5 668
Verdigris Hi 13.92Coleman, Bianca  10   6 679
Beggs High School 15.44Dugger, Kristion   9   7 126



ENDURO Timing - Contractor License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  3:27 PM  4/29/2016  Page 15

OSSAA Track & Field Regional Championships
Class 2A - 3A

Okemah High School
Meet Program - Saturday Regional Meet

Event  202   Boys 100 Meter Dash Class 2A (28)
YearName  SchoolLane Seed TimeComp#

Heat   1 of  4   Prelims

Kiefer High School 14.20slaton, skye  11   1 422
Quinton High 12.60Wise, Evan  11   2 600
Porter Conso 11.87VanVors, Dean  12   3 595
Warner High School 11.49Crabtree, Jacob  12   4 737
Colcord High 11.51Taylor, Thomas  10   5 237
Chouteau - M 11.90Rosamond, Noah  11   6 220
Oktaha High School 12.80Washington, Tristan  11   7 565

Heat   2 of  4   Prelims

Chouteau - M 13.70Richell, Levi  11   1 219
Liberty High 12.40Harrison, Zander  11   2 459
Central - Sa 11.80Martin, Brian   9   3 168
Okemah High School 11.40Billings, Trevor  12   4 544
Oktaha High School 11.57Yahola, Michael  11   5 567
Mounds High School 12.00mcdonald, mason  10   6 513
Mounds High School 12.88Watkins, Monte  10   7 517

Heat   3 of  4   Prelims

Mounds High School 13.55Tabora, Miguel  10   1 515
Wetumka High 12.30Bellinger, Logan   9   2 775
Crossings Ch 11.70Travis, Cort   9   3 256
Okemah High School 10.91Whisnant, Josh  12   4 560
Colcord High 11.59Smith, Kolby   9   5 236
Hulbert High 12.03Bruce, Jacob   9   6 331
Wetumka High 12.90Lee, Anthony  11   7 785

Heat   4 of  4   Prelims

Hulbert High 13.47Keener, Elliott  11   1 334
Christian He 12.30Hale, Seth  11   2 222
Quinton High 11.60Lemons, Clay  10   3 598
Okemah High School 10.59Daily, Logan  12   4 548
Colcord High 11.60Hayes, Cash  12   5 230
Liberty High 12.20Herndon, Cody  10   6 460
Liberty High 12.98Eaton, Garrett  11   7 457
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OSSAA Track & Field Regional Championships
Class 2A - 3A

Okemah High School
Meet Program - Saturday Regional Meet

Event  302   Boys 100 Meter Dash Class 3A (30)
YearName  SchoolLane Seed TimeComp#

Heat   1 of  4   Prelims

Holdenville 13.50Kalinich, Nick  11   1 311
Adair High School 12.44Parker, Colton  11   2 119
Beggs High School 11.95Holden, Chance  12   3 139
Morris High School 11.27Stacy, Logan  10   4 492
Kansas High School 11.30Pruitt, Tracy  12   5 343
Vian High School 11.99Harris, Elijiah  10   6 709
Kellyville H 12.60Stark, Trenton   9   7 382
Kellyville H 13.82Juby, Dylan  12   8 371

Heat   2 of  4   Prelims

Chelsea High 13.50Ratley, Cameron   9   1 199
Eufaula High 12.32Bailey, John   9   2 259
Beggs High School 11.83Mcclellan, Ace  11   3 142
Keys (Parkhi 11.22Daugherty, Justin   9   4 397
Eufaula High 11.32Morgan, Garrison  10   5 268
Sequoyah-Tah 12.10Reese, Arlis  11   6 652
Sequoyah-Tah 12.80Marie, Anthony  10   7 647
Kellyville H 16.20Lahl, Richard   9   8 372

Heat   3 of  4   Prelims

Westville Hi 13.33Long, Jeffery   9   1 766
Eufaula High 12.32Krietemeyer, Logan   9   2 265
Chelsea High 11.80Hazelwood, Dakota  11   3 193
Adair High School 11.14Mcknight, Noah  12   4 116
Salina High School 11.39Lowrimore, Mikah  10   5 607
Salina High School 12.11Ogle, Matt  12   6 608
Morris High School 12.89Gibbens, Billy  11   7 483

Heat   4 of  4   Prelims

Westville Hi 13.22Honeycut, Mathew   9   1 763
Chelsea High 12.20Levan, Koda  10   2 198
Adair High School 11.70Lappe, Zeke  11   3 114
Morris High School 11.03Phillips, Ted  12   4 491
Sequoyah-Tah 11.52Hooper, Justin  12   5 643
Beggs High School 12.11Ross, Nathan  10   6 147
Spiro High School 12.91Lashley, Dakota   9   7 673
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OSSAA Track & Field Regional Championships
Class 2A - 3A

Okemah High School
Meet Program - Saturday Regional Meet

Event  216   Boys 3200 Meter Run Class 2A (9)
YearName  SchoolLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

Okemah High School 13:40.00Rains, Devin  10   8-1A 556
Okemah High School 13:02.00Landers, Isaac  12   7-2A 554
Quinton High 13:00.00Leon, Eli  10   6-3A 599
Central - Sa 12:40.00Frye, Garrett  11   5-4A 166
Warner High School 11:55.00Perryman, Jake  10   4-5A 744
Warner High School 11:48.00Wiggins, Kelton  12   3-6A 747
Central - Sa 11:30.00Shupert, Brandon   9   2-7A 170
Oktaha High School 10:40.03Washington, Kirk  12   1-8A 564
Konawa High School 16:00.00Madron, Trevin   9   9-8B 445
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OSSAA Track & Field Regional Championships
Class 2A - 3A

Okemah High School
Meet Program - Saturday Regional Meet

Event  316   Boys 3200 Meter Run Class 3A (8)
YearName  SchoolLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

Henryetta Hi 13:46.21Boyles, Jeremiah   9   8-1A 290
Henryetta Hi 13:43.87Graffman, Bailey  10   7-2A 292
Verdigris Hi 13:22.00Walker, William  10   6-3A 685
Beggs High School 12:06.00Clay, Andrew  10   5-4A 137
Beggs High School 12:05.00Espinoza, Robert  12   4-5A 138
Sequoyah-Tah 11:20.00Francis, Bryan  10   3-6A 639
Sequoyah-Tah 11:03.00Hair, Presley   9   2-7A 641
Sequoyah-Tah 10:53.14Hardbarger, Troy  10   1-8A 642
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OSSAA Track & Field Regional Championships
Class 2A - 3A

Okemah High School
Meet Program - Saturday Regional Meet

Event  219   Girls 4x200 Meter Relay Class 2A (8)
 Team  RelayLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

2:00.67Chouteau - Mazie High School   1  
1) 209 Stimson, Jayce 11 2) 210 Wilson, Giselle 9 3) 206 Miller, Lexi 9 4) 205 Maxwell, Brittany 9

1:56.00Kiefer High School   2  
1) 404 cook, mackenzie 10 2) 411 lee, savannah 9 3) 414 ramey, lauren 10 4) 410 king, caitlin 9

1:54.07Crossings Christian  High Scho   3  
1) 244 Middendorf, Taylor 10 2) 243 Johnson, Amanda 12 3) 242 Hooper, Megan 9 4) 245 Sauer, Julia 12

1:51.18Porter Consolidated High Schoo   4  
1) 578 Conley, Lexie 10 2) 587 Scott, Jasmine 10 3) 585 Marshall, Cheyenne 11 4) 576 Brown, Shandell 11

1:52.00Okemah High School   5  
1) 519 Bean, Kenzie 12 2) 532 Hunt, D'Shonda 10 3) 525 Flanner, Allie 10 4) 522 Coon, Madeline 10

1:54.98Warner High School   6  
1) 729 Miller, Cheyenne 11 2) 716 Davis, Lessley 11 3) 717 Duerson, Jessica 9 4) 727 Lawson, Mickayla 10

1:58.22Mounds High School   7  
1) 506 Newberry, Sydney 11 2) 499 Crain, Cheyanne 9 3) 510 Weeks, Janelle 9 4) 497 Boydston, Chelsi 9

2:06.43Konawa High School   8  
1) 427 Christensen, Tamra 11 2) 433 Gearhart, Lydia 9 3) 440 Walker, Jamie 9 4) 439 Stinnett, Tara 11
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OSSAA Track & Field Regional Championships
Class 2A - 3A

Okemah High School
Meet Program - Saturday Regional Meet

Event  319   Girls 4x200 Meter Relay Class 3A (10)
 Team  RelayLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  2   Timed Finals

1:59:18.00Keys (Parkhill) High School   3  
1) 387 Bair, Taylor 9 2) 391 Loftin, Maggie 11 3) 390 Hall, Emily 12 4) 392 Rucker, Shauna 12

2:02.03Kansas High School   4  
1) 339 Sanders, Presley 12 2) 338 Kingfisher, Taylor 9 3) 337 Armbrister, Kaylee 9 4) 340 Snell, Torey 11

2:02.05Westville High School   5  
1) 753 Hembree, Lauryn 9 2) 758 Nickens, Maddie 12 3) 756 Kindle, Kaylea 10 4) 750 Davis, Sabrina 9

Section   2 of  2   Timed Finals

2:00.25Henryetta High School   1  
1) 286 Rempe, Cailey 10 2) 276 Counts, Brianna 12 3) 274 Bullard, Shelby 10 4) 281 Hembree, Brittani 9

1:53.10Sequoyah-Tahlequah High School   2  
1) 628 Shomo, Symphoni 12 2) 618 Duke, Icelei 9 3) 617 Brown, Aubrey 9 4) 629 Walker, Faren 10

1:49.60Morris High School   3  
1) 471 Monahwee, Kyia 11 2) 469 Hughes, Adrian 12 3) 477 Wiedel, Emily 11 4) 472 N'Gotta, Anouchka 11

1:45.60Spiro High School   4  
1) 662 Phillips, Kaici 11 2) 663 Pool, Jimmie 11 3) 666 Tobler, Hannah 10 4) 665 Steele, Miriah 11

1:47.20Beggs High School   5  
1) 124 Burgess, Mallorie 9 2) 132 Sanders, Taiah 12 3) 130 Phillips, Moyia 9 4) 127 Kennedy, Dominic 11

1:53.00Vian High School   6  
1) 699 Moon, Destiny 10 2) 694 Glass, Kera 10 3) 700 Moses, Tajon 10 4) 697 Jackson, Shandria 10

1:57.05Kellyville High School   7  
1) 346 Asanuma, Amanda 10 2) 352 Parham, Miranda 11 3) 350 Jones, Sarah 9 4) 348 Guthrie, Hannah 11
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OSSAA Track & Field Regional Championships
Class 2A - 3A

Okemah High School
Meet Program - Saturday Regional Meet

Event  220   Boys 4x200 Meter Relay Class 2A (6)
 Team  RelayLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

1:39.60Central - Sallisaw High School   2  
1) 168 Martin, Brian 9 2) 155 Bailey, Alec 10 3) 160 Bush, Wesley 12 4) 161 Coble, Braydon 9

1:34.81Colcord High School   3  
1) 224 Craghead, River 11 2) 229 Fountain, Kevin 12 3) 236 Smith, Kolby 9 4) 228 Farris, Matthew 10

1:31.70Okemah High School   4  
1) 544 Billings, Trevor 12 2) 560 Whisnant, Josh 12 3) 559 Webb, Hunter 12 4) 548 Daily, Logan 12

1:34.78Warner High School   5  
1) 737 Crabtree, Jacob 12 2) 741 Jones, Zac 12 3) 745 Rowell, Zack 12 4) 746 Washington, Mekko 12

1:38.00Wetumka High School   6  
1) 789 Weaver, Jared 11 2) 790 Winn, Jonathan 11 3) 781 Henneha, Jaston 10 4) 783 Ishmel, Randall 11

1:40.23Porter Consolidated High Schoo   7  
1) 590 Cox, Caleb 10 2) 593 Macheras, Jordan 12 3) 592 Kilgore, Tyler 9 4) 595 VanVors, Dean 12
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OSSAA Track & Field Regional Championships
Class 2A - 3A

Okemah High School
Meet Program - Saturday Regional Meet

Event  320   Boys 4x200 Meter Relay Class 3A (11)
 Team  RelayLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  2   Timed Finals

1:49.12Eufaula High School   3  
1) 259 Bailey, John 9 2) 264 Drake, Noah 10 3) 265 Krietemeyer, Logan 9 4) 261 Collins, Justin 10

1:44.12Henryetta High School   4  
1) 297 Moore, Avery 10 2) 296 Logan, Pepper 10 3) 299 Proctor, Jordan 9 4) 295 Key, Dalton 9

1:45.00Morris High School   5  
1) 482 Clevenger, Gunner 11 2) 487 Long, Justin 10 3) 484 Hawkins, Drew 9 4) 495 Toothman, Cameron 10

Section   2 of  2   Timed Finals

1:38.20Chelsea High School   1  
1) 195 Humler, John 10 2) 193 Hazelwood, Dakota 11 3) 191 Feathers, Gavin 10 4) 194 Honegarr, Kody 9

1:37.05Spiro High School   2  
1) 674 Moore, Landon 11 2) 671 Harrison, Adam 11 3) 676 Stout, Brent 11 4) 669 Braggs, Deonte 9

1:36.42Keys (Parkhill) High School   3  
1) 395 Corry, Nolan 9 2) 396 Dandridge, Jake 10 3) 401 Winslow, R.J. 10 4) 397 Daugherty, Justin 9

1:33.81Adair High School   4  
1) 120 Roeder, Brandon 11 2) 108 Bradbury, B.J. 11 3) 121 Rogers, Bo 11 4) 116 Mcknight, Noah 12

1:35.28Salina High School   5  
1) 607 Lowrimore, Mikah 10 2) 609 Oliver, Tristan 9 3) 614 Williams, Ruston 9 4) 606 Lococo, Brett 11

1:36.80Beggs High School   6  
1) 139 Holden, Chance 12 2) 148 Stacey, Shane 12 3) 133 Antwine, Markail 9 4) 147 Ross, Nathan 10

1:37.90Sequoyah-Tahlequah High School   7  
1) 652 Reese, Arlis 11 2) 654 Sevier, Jacob 12 3) 643 Hooper, Justin 12 4) 649 McCOY, Rodney 11

1:43.82Kellyville High School   8  
1) 370 Hutchins, Hayden 9 2) 386 Yarnell, Dylan 9 3) 369 Hughes, James 12 4) 360 Beem, Carson 9
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OSSAA Track & Field Regional Championships
Class 2A - 3A

Okemah High School
Meet Program - Saturday Regional Meet

Event  215   Girls 3200 Meter Run Class 2A (11)
YearName  SchoolLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

Porter Conso 16:32.00Guinn, Kaylee   9   8-1A 579
Porter Conso 15:45.00Hytche, Kyrah   9   7-2A 581
Warner High School 15:40.00Kauffman, Jessica  12   6-3A 725
Liberty High 15:00.00Rodriguez, Jennifer  12   5-4A 452
Kiefer High School 14:56.00whitehouse, gracie   9   4-5A 416
Howe High School 14:00.00Castanon, Yazmin  12   3-6A 315
Konawa High School 16:56.00Engmann, Wiebka  11   11-6B 430
Mounds High School 13:11.21Meyer, Madison   9   2-7A 505
Warner High School 16:50.00Bailey, Madison   9   10-7B 714
Warner High School 13:00.00Hammans, Britney  11   1-8A 720
Konawa High School 16:35.00Avalos, Ashley  11   9-8B 426
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OSSAA Track & Field Regional Championships
Class 2A - 3A

Okemah High School
Meet Program - Saturday Regional Meet

Event  315   Girls 3200 Meter Run Class 3A (10)
YearName  SchoolLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

Henryetta Hi 14:24.00Powders, Mya  11   8-1A 285
Beggs High School 13:47.00Morin, Isabel  10   7-2A 129
Kansas High School 13:34.50Snell, Torey  11   6-3A 340
Sequoyah-Tah 13:29.79Holmes, Kiyah  10   5-4A 622
Chelsea High 13:13.28Smith, Cassi  10   4-5A 185
Westville Hi 13:03.39Grooms, Allison   9   3-6A 752
Vian High School 12:18.00Rich, Mykala  12   2-7A 702
Westville Hi 15:05.27Scott, Sydney   9   10-7B 759
Henryetta Hi 11:28.15VanMeter, Daisy  12   1-8A 289
Henryetta Hi 14:50.25Denton, Jennifer   9   9-8B 277
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OSSAA Track & Field Regional Championships
Class 2A - 3A

Okemah High School
Meet Program - Saturday Regional Meet

Event  203   Girls 200 Meter Dash Class 2A (23)
YearName  SchoolLane Seed TimeComp#

Heat   1 of  3   Prelims

Konawa High School 33.05Davis, Brooke  10   1 429
Kiefer High School 30.97elkins, madison  10   2 407
Kiefer High School 28.50cook, mackenzie  10   3 404
Kiefer High School 27.46king, caitlin   9   4 410
Porum High School 27.68Livingston, Lexi  12   5 596
Mounds High School 28.60Weeks, Janelle   9   6 510
Central - Sa 31.00Lynze, Katie   9   7 153
Okemah High School 33.41Landers, Katie   9   8 534

Heat   2 of  3   Prelims

Konawa High School 31.83Christensen, Tamra  11   1 427
Okemah High School 30.68Fraser, Lexi  11   2 526
Porter Conso 28.31Brown, Shandell  11   3 576
Okemah High School 27.10Hunt, D'Shonda  10   4 532
Liberty High 27.90Blackburn, Olivia  12   5 446
Chouteau - M 29.75Miller, Lexi   9   6 206
Warner High School 31.00Tolbert, Jaelisa   9   7 734
Mounds High School 35.55Mangrum, Mikayla  11   8 504

Heat   3 of  3   Prelims

Crossings Ch 31.58Weast, Grayson  10   1 246
Chouteau - M 30.27Wilson, Giselle   9   2 210
Warner High School 28.00Davis, Lessley  11   3 716
Howe High School 26.40Brown, Jentry  12   4 314
Porter Conso 27.90Scott, Jasmine  10   5 587
Warner High School 30.00Miller, Cheyenne  11   6 729
Central - Sa 31.13Seizmore, Aubrey   9   7 154
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OSSAA Track & Field Regional Championships
Class 2A - 3A

Okemah High School
Meet Program - Saturday Regional Meet

Event  303   Girls 200 Meter Dash Class 3A (23)
YearName  SchoolLane Seed TimeComp#

Heat   1 of  3   Prelims

Henryetta Hi 32.09Counts, Brianna  12   1 276
Keys (Parkhi 29.61Smith, Lexi   9   2 394
Henryetta Hi 29.24Rempe, Cailey  10   3 286
Spiro High School 26.10Pool, Jimmie  11   4 663
Beggs High School 26.27Burgess, Mallorie   9   5 124
Kansas High School 29.30Armbrister, Kaylee   9   6 337
Keys (Parkhi 29.79Rucker, Shauna  12   7 392
Morris High School 33.10Hill, Jada   9   8 468

Heat   2 of  3   Prelims

Chelsea High 31.10Moss, Hazzie  11   1 182
Kansas High School 29.60Kingfisher, Taylor   9   2 338
Henryetta Hi 29.12Freeman, Mackenzie   9   3 279
Spiro High School 25.90Phillips, Kaici  11   4 662
Beggs High School 26.31Sanders, Taiah  12   5 132
Sequoyah-Tah 29.41Marshall, Angel   9   6 624
Vian High School 29.88Glass, Kera  10   7 694
Chelsea High 33.20Ross, Sierra   9   8 184

Heat   3 of  3   Prelims

Vian High School 30.11Haning, Kaycee   9   1 695
Beggs High School 29.55Phillips, Moyia   9   2 130
Holdenville 28.71Sherry, Kelsey   9   3 304
Chelsea High 25.80McIntire, Cassidy  12   4 181
Spiro High School 27.00Hopkins, Jasmine   9   5 660
Verdigris Hi 29.47Coleman, Bianca  10   6 679
Vian High School 29.90Moon, Deanetta  10   7 698
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OSSAA Track & Field Regional Championships
Class 2A - 3A

Okemah High School
Meet Program - Saturday Regional Meet

Event  204   Boys 200 Meter Dash Class 2A (31)
YearName  SchoolLane Seed TimeComp#

Heat   1 of  4   Prelims

Chouteau - M 28.00Richell, Levi  11   1 219
Warner High School 25.60Daniels, Wryan   9   2 738
Central - Sa 24.30Escobar, Camron  11   3 164
Oktaha High School 23.22Yahola, Michael  11   4 567
Okemah High School 23.40Konsure, Heath  12   5 553
Christian He 24.30Hale, Seth  11   6 222
Liberty High 26.00Eaton, Dalton   9   7 456
Mounds High School 29.00Tabora, Miguel  10   8 515

Heat   2 of  4   Prelims

Liberty High 28.00Rodriguez, Alexis   9   1 463
Porter Conso 25.23VanVors, Dean  12   2 595
Quinton High 24.20Lemons, Clay  10   3 598
Okemah High School 23.20Billings, Trevor  12   4 544
Wetumka High 23.80Henneha, Jaston  10   5 781
Colcord High 24.32Fountain, Kevin  12   6 229
Kiefer High School 26.00smith, jordan  10   7 423
Kiefer High School 29.80slaton, skye  11   8 422

Heat   3 of  4   Prelims

Oktaha High School 27.30Washington, Tristan  11   1 565
Crossings Ch 25.03Travis, Cort   9   2 256
Colcord High 24.11Hayes, Cash  12   3 230
Chouteau - M 23.10Rosamond, Noah  11   4 220
Colcord High 23.90Taylor, Thomas  10   5 237
Wetumka High 24.40Kleweno-Hall, Blake  11   6 784
Quinton High 26.40Wise, Evan  11   7 600
Mounds High School 31.02Watkins, Monte  10   8 517

Heat   4 of  4   Prelims

Mounds High School 27.22Watkins, Chris   9   1 516
Wetumka High 24.70Bellinger, Logan   9   2 775
Konawa High School 24.00Chandler, Nathan  10   3 442
Okemah High School 21.97Daily, Logan  12   4 548
Warner High School 23.97Crabtree, Jacob  12   5 737
Central - Sa 24.50Bush, Wesley  12   6 160
Kiefer High School 26.70garcia, irvin   9   7 417



ENDURO Timing - Contractor License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  3:27 PM  4/29/2016  Page 28

OSSAA Track & Field Regional Championships
Class 2A - 3A

Okemah High School
Meet Program - Saturday Regional Meet

Event  304   Boys 200 Meter Dash Class 3A (27)
YearName  SchoolLane Seed TimeComp#

Heat   1 of  4   Prelims

Holdenville 26.25Dull, Blake   9   2 308
Chelsea High 24.70Hazelwood, Dakota  11   3 193
Keys (Parkhi 23.74Daugherty, Justin   9   4 397
Morris High School 24.03Stacy, Logan  10   5 492
Vian High School 24.99Harris, Elijiah  10   6 709
Kellyville H 26.40Stark, Trenton   9   7 382

Heat   2 of  4   Prelims

Westville Hi 28.44Long, Jeffery   9   1 766
Vian High School 25.99Oliver, Brandon   9   2 712
Eufaula High 24.70Krietemeyer, Logan   9   3 265
Beggs High School 23.70Antwine, Markail   9   4 133
Eufaula High 24.12Bailey, John   9   5 259
Beggs High School 25.14Phillips, Stacy  10   6 144
Kellyville H 27.00Marshall, Mark   9   7 373

Heat   3 of  4   Prelims

Kellyville H 27.61Parrick, Lane  10   1 375
Sequoyah-Tah 25.99Marie, Anthony  10   2 647
Westville Hi 24.55Green, Wyatt  11   3 761
Morris High School 22.93Phillips, Ted  12   4 491
Adair High School 24.20Lappe, Zeke  11   5 114
Holdenville 25.60Kalinich, Nick  11   6 311
Chelsea High 27.20Standbro, Mason  10   7 200

Heat   4 of  4   Prelims

Westville Hi 27.44Honeycut, Mathew   9   1 763
Chelsea High 25.90Levan, Koda  10   2 198
Salina High School 24.52Ogle, Matt  12   3 608
Kansas High School 22.60Pruitt, Tracy  12   4 343
Eufaula High 24.22Morgan, Garrison  10   5 268
Adair High School 25.88Parker, Colton  11   6 119
Morris High School 27.41Arnett, Bryson  11   7 479
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OSSAA Track & Field Regional Championships
Class 2A - 3A

Okemah High School
Meet Program - Saturday Regional Meet

Event  211   Girls 800 Meter Run Class 2A (20)
YearName  SchoolLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  2   Timed Finals

Hulbert High NTBlevins, Victoria   9   4-5A 322
Chouteau - M 3:11.52Cochran, Sarah   9   3-6A 201
Porter Conso 3:11.00Bertrand, Felicia   9   2-7A 575
Porter Conso 3:10.76Henson, Brieanna  11   1-8A 580

Section   2 of  2   Timed Finals

Konawa High School 2:49.28Meneses, Carmen  10   8-1A 437
Howe High School 3:01.00Ford, Julianne  11   16-1B 316
Chouteau - M 2:46.47Sawyer, Rachel   9   7-2A 207
Kiefer High School 3:00.00whitehouse, gracie   9   15-2B 416
Oktaha High School 2:42.96Battles, Denise  10   6-3A 561
Okemah High School 2:53.00Rogers, Faith  10   14-3B 537
Okemah High School 2:39.00Harelson, Jacie  10   5-4A 529
Kiefer High School 2:52.00hendricks, briana  10   13-4B 408
Mounds High School 2:38.55Meyer, Madison   9   4-5A 505
Kiefer High School 2:52.00doctor, darian  11   12-5B 406
Okemah High School 2:35.00Bean, Morgan   9   3-6A 520
Porter Conso 2:51.98Riley, Arianna  12   11-6B 586
Mounds High School 2:33.25Wall, Lexi  10   2-7A 509
Warner High School 2:51.00Tolbert, Jaelisa   9   10-7B 734
Warner High School 2:32.00Lawson, Mickayla  10   1-8A 727
Warner High School 2:50.00Kauffman, Becky  12   9-8B 724
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OSSAA Track & Field Regional Championships
Class 2A - 3A

Okemah High School
Meet Program - Saturday Regional Meet

Event  311   Girls 800 Meter Run Class 3A (22)
YearName  SchoolLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  2   Timed Finals

Vian High School 3:20.00Bell, Kaytie   9   6-3A 686
Vian High School 3:14.00Gates, Ivy   9   5-4A 692
Holdenville 3:10.00Franks, Madison  10   4-5A 303
Morris High School 3:05.00Ryder, Cece  11   3-6A 475
Eufaula High 3:03.00Yandell, Garren  12   2-7A 258
Keys (Parkhi 2:55.00Cox, Sierra  12   1-8A 389

Section   2 of  2   Timed Finals

Chelsea High 2:36.97Wolf, Anna  10   8-1A 189
Westville Hi 2:51.33Scott, Sydney   9   16-1B 759
Sequoyah-Tah 2:35.70Walker, Faren  10   7-2A 629
Kellyville H 2:50.25Thornbrugh, Mercedes   9   15-2B 357
Henryetta Hi 2:33.15Clark, Kaitlyn   9   6-3A 275
Morris High School 2:46.00Pilant, Maddie  10   14-3B 473
Holdenville 2:32.84Wood, Triston  12   5-4A 305
Sequoyah-Tah 2:44.40Garay, Di'Ana  12   13-4B 621
Adair High School 2:29.00lippe, keni  11   4-5A 101
Sequoyah-Tah 2:44.00Backwater, Addison   9   12-5B 615
Vian High School 2:25.00Rich, Mykala  12   3-6A 702
Morris High School 2:42.00Dreyer, Teagan  12   11-6B 467
Henryetta Hi 2:19.02VanMeter, Daisy  12   2-7A 289
Kansas High School 2:42.00Snell, Torey  11   10-7B 340
Spiro High School 2:19.00Steele, Miriah  11   1-8A 665
Henryetta Hi 2:39.20Freeman, Mackenzie   9   9-8B 279
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OSSAA Track & Field Regional Championships
Class 2A - 3A

Okemah High School
Meet Program - Saturday Regional Meet

Event  212   Boys 800 Meter Run Class 2A (32)
YearName  SchoolLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  2   Timed Finals

Kiefer High School 2:34.00roche, josiah   9   8-1A 421
Chouteau - M 2:47.00Little, Zane  11   16-1B 214
Oktaha High School 2:31.00Harper, Caleb  11   7-2A 562
Liberty High 2:43.26Clifford, MacKenzie  10   15-2B 454
Howe High School 2:30.00Ford, Nicholas   9   6-3A 319
Porter Conso 2:43.00Herberger, Connor   9   14-3B 591
Okemah High School 2:30.00Franklin, Austin  12   5-4A 550
Kiefer High School 2:40.00phillips, chris   9   13-4B 420
Kiefer High School 2:29.00smith, jordan  10   4-5A 423
Chouteau - M 2:40.00Reagh, Jerry  11   12-5B 218
Mounds High School 2:28.22Willis, Dylan   9   3-6A 518
Central - Sa 2:40.00Bartlett, Grayson   9   11-6B 157
Oktaha High School 2:26.70Williams, Dylan  12   2-7A 566
Wetumka High 2:40.00Bishop, Barron   9   10-7B 776
Central - Sa 2:25.00Frye, Garrett  11   1-8A 166
Wetumka High 2:38.00Herrod, Chris   9   9-8B 782

Section   2 of  2   Timed Finals

Warner High School 2:19.00Daniels, Wryan   9   8-1A 738
Okemah High School 2:25.00Francis, Isaiah  10   16-1B 549
Central - Sa 2:19.00Fry, Trevon   9   7-2A 165
Howe High School 2:25.00Dalton, Geren   9   15-2B 318
Crossings Ch 2:18.61Ramer, Grayson   9   6-3A 253
Chouteau - M 2:24.00Miller, Brandon  10   14-3B 215
Warner High School 2:15.00Davies, Anthony  10   5-4A 739
Wetumka High 2:24.00Tiger, Trent  12   13-4B 788
Mounds High School 2:15.00Jones, Colby  11   4-5A 512
Colcord High 2:22.00Morris, Jeff  12   12-5B 232
Mounds High School 2:13.22Crain, Micheal  11   3-6A 511
Colcord High 2:20.00Doyle, Legend  10   11-6B 226
Warner High School 2:10.00Rowell, Zack  12   2-7A 745
Quinton High 2:20.00Herring, Mason  10   10-7B 597
Konawa High School 2:07.00Coon, Jumper  12   1-8A 443
Hulbert High 2:20.00Craig, Clayton  10   9-8B 333
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OSSAA Track & Field Regional Championships
Class 2A - 3A

Okemah High School
Meet Program - Saturday Regional Meet

Event  312   Boys 800 Meter Run Class 3A (33)
YearName  SchoolLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  3   Timed Finals

Eufaula High 3:15.00McDonald, Rome  10   3-6A 266
Kellyville H 3:07.00Hernandez, Luis   9   2-7A 367
Kellyville H 2:50.00Hill, Garrett   9   1-8A 368

Section   2 of  3   Timed Finals

Kansas High School 2:30.00Vaughan, Ethan   9   8-1A 345
Chelsea High 2:26.00Abbott, Zach   9   7-2A 190
Spiro High School 2:25.00Lashley, Dakota   9   6-3A 673
Henryetta Hi 2:39.22Haney, Michael  12   14-3B 293
Kellyville H 2:24.00Vaughan, Matthew  10   5-4A 384
Vian High School 2:35.00Smith, Vesta   9   13-4B 713
Kansas High School 2:22.00Curtiss, Wyatt   9   4-5A 341
Morris High School 2:34.00Strozyk, Jannig  11   12-5B 493
Keys (Parkhi 2:21.17Johnson, Adam  10   3-6A 399
Morris High School 2:34.00Hicks, Dylan  11   11-6B 485
Beggs High School 2:21.00Camacho, Lewis   9   2-7A 135
Eufaula High 2:30.00Shotwell, Jacob   9   10-7B 272
Spiro High School 2:20.00Harrison, Hayden   9   1-8A 672
Holdenville 2:30.00Dennis, Austin   9   9-8B 307

Section   3 of  3   Timed Finals

Adair High School 2:10.00New, Dylan  11   8-1A 117
Vian High School 2:20.00Craighead, Noah  12   16-1B 708
Verdigris Hi 2:08.30Ross, Isaiah  11   7-2A 683
Holdenville 2:20.00Chapman, Taylor   9   15-2B 306
Sequoyah-Tah 2:08.10Lodgens, Jerry   9   6-3A 645
Salina High School 2:17.83Sapp, Isiah  12   14-3B 610
Sequoyah-Tah 2:06.00McCOY, Rodney  11   5-4A 649
Salina High School 2:17.63Shrum, London  11   13-4B 612
Adair High School 2:06.00Hines, Austin   9   4-5A 112
Adair High School 2:16.00Gray, Cameron  11   12-5B 111
Stigler High 2:05.00Shaffer, Nathaniel  10   3-6A 678
Vian High School 2:12.88Kosterlitzky, Chris  10   11-6B 711
Beggs High School 2:03.70Murray, Tyler  11   2-7A 143
Morris High School 2:12.00Arrington, Tyler  10   10-7B 480
Sequoyah-Tah 2:03.16Christie, Cody  12   1-8A 632
Beggs High School 2:10.40Martin, Damian  11   9-8B 141
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OSSAA Track & Field Regional Championships
Class 2A - 3A

Okemah High School
Meet Program - Saturday Regional Meet

Event  205   Girls 400 Meter Dash Class 2A (15)
YearName  SchoolLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  2   Timed Finals

Kiefer High School 1:20.00johnson, abby  11   1 409
Kiefer High School 1:15.00barker, ginny   9   2 402
Kiefer High School 1:12.00elkins, madison  10   3 407
Porter Conso 1:10.00White, Jessica  11   4 588
Howe High School 1:10.00Castanon, Yazmin  12   5 315
Okemah High School 1:12.00Fraser, Lexi  11   6 526
Chouteau - M 1:15.24Cochran, Sarah   9   7 201

Section   2 of  2   Timed Finals

Konawa High School 1:07.00Hill, Kayla   9   1 435
Porter Conso 1:05.00Marshall, Cheyenne  11   2 585
Warner High School 1:04.00Duerson, Jessica   9   3 717
Warner High School 1:02.00Lawson, Mickayla  10   4 727
Okemah High School 1:02.67Coon, Madeline  10   5 522
Konawa High School 1:05.00Galimba, Charlene   9   6 431
Warner High School 1:06.00Miller, Cheyenne  11   7 729
Mounds High School 1:09.66Ledford, Courtney  10   8 502
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OSSAA Track & Field Regional Championships
Class 2A - 3A

Okemah High School
Meet Program - Saturday Regional Meet

Event  305   Girls 400 Meter Dash Class 3A (24)
YearName  SchoolLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  3   Timed Finals

Vian High School 1:23.00Smith, Camryn   9   1 703
Sequoyah-Tah 1:20.00Francis, Savannah   9   2 620
Holdenville 1:20.00Franks, Madison  10   3 303
Chelsea High 1:15.81Ross, Dakota  11   4 183
Spiro High School 1:19.10Blaine, Inspiration   9   5 655
Morris High School 1:20.00Ryder, Cece  11   6 475
Chelsea High 1:20.10Hogan, Tori  11   7 178
Vian High School 1:23.00Bobbitt, Lilian   9   8 687

Section   2 of  3   Timed Finals

Beggs High School 1:11.30Dugger, Kristion   9   1 126
Kansas High School 1:11.00Sanders, Presley  12   2 339
Kellyville H 1:07.82Thornbrugh, Mercedes   9   3 357
Sequoyah-Tah 1:05.76Shomo, Symphoni  12   4 628
Sequoyah-Tah 1:07.02Marshall, Angel   9   5 624
Henryetta Hi 1:08.01Stuart, Holly  11   6 288
Morris High School 1:11.00Pilant, Maddie  10   7 473
Vian High School 1:14.00Myers, Natalie  12   8 701

Section   3 of  3   Timed Finals

Henryetta Hi 1:05.12Freeman, Mackenzie   9   1 279
Henryetta Hi 1:03.40Clark, Kaitlyn   9   2 275
Adair High School 1:03.00maritz, chloe  11   3 102
Spiro High School 58.90Tobler, Hannah  10   4 666
Spiro High School 1:01.60Steele, Miriah  11   5 665
Chelsea High 1:03.25McIntire, Cassidy  12   6 181
Adair High School 1:05.00stephens, calley  11   7 105
Morris High School 1:05.20Monahwee, Kyia  11   8 471



ENDURO Timing - Contractor License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  3:27 PM  4/29/2016  Page 35

OSSAA Track & Field Regional Championships
Class 2A - 3A

Okemah High School
Meet Program - Saturday Regional Meet

Event  206   Boys 400 Meter Dash Class 2A (28)
YearName  SchoolLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  4   Timed Finals

Liberty High 1:13.24Osorio, Damian   9   3 462
Liberty High 1:08.00Clifford, MacKenzie  10   4 454
Wetumka High 1:09.00Bishop, Barron   9   5 776
Oktaha High School 59:16.00Williams, Dylan  12   6 566

Section   2 of  4   Timed Finals

Kiefer High School 1:06.00garcia, irvin   9   1 417
Oktaha High School 1:03.00Washington, Tristan  11   2 565
Kiefer High School 59.00sneed, riley  10   3 424
Porter Conso 58.12Cox, Caleb  10   4 590
Central - Sa 58.32Escobar, Camron  11   5 164
Oktaha High School 59.97Harper, Caleb  11   6 562
Okemah High School 1:03.65Fullbright, Gunner  12   7 551
Kiefer High School 1:06.00phillips, chris   9   8 420

Section   3 of  4   Timed Finals

Christian He 57.80Hale, Seth  11   1 222
Mounds High School 57.33Crain, Micheal  11   2 511
Warner High School 56.50Davies, Anthony  10   3 739
Wetumka High 56.40Winn, Jonathan  11   4 790
Okemah High School 56.40Taylor, Braxton  12   5 558
Quinton High 57.00Herring, Mason  10   6 597
Porter Conso 57.45Kilgore, Tyler   9   7 592
Porter Conso 58.08Macheras, Jordan  12   8 593

Section   4 of  4   Timed Finals

Konawa High School 55.00Chandler, Nathan  10   1 442
Colcord High 53.00Craghead, River  11   2 224
Colcord High 52.15Farris, Matthew  10   3 228
Warner High School 50.82Washington, Mekko  12   4 746
Konawa High School 52.00King, Jeffery  11   5 444
Warner High School 52.30Jones, Zac  12   6 741
Okemah High School 54.00Cook, Nick  12   7 547
Central - Sa 56.30Bailey, Alec  10   8 155
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OSSAA Track & Field Regional Championships
Class 2A - 3A

Okemah High School
Meet Program - Saturday Regional Meet

Event  306   Boys 400 Meter Dash Class 3A (35)
YearName  SchoolLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  5   Timed Finals

Kansas High School 59:05.00Vaughan, Ethan   9   3 345
Eufaula High 1:02.00McDonald, Tristan   9   4 267
Eufaula High 1:03.00Oulds, Christopher  12   5 270

Section   2 of  5   Timed Finals

Holdenville 1:00.00Dull, Blake   9   1 308
Beggs High School 59.65Carr, Patrick  10   2 136
Salina High School 58.92Sapp, Isiah  12   3 610
Salina High School 58.45Shrum, London  11   4 612
Chelsea High 58.80Abbott, Zach   9   5 190
Eufaula High 59.42Shotwell, Jacob   9   6 272
Kellyville H 59.74Vaughan, Matthew  10   7 384
Holdenville 1:00.10Chapman, Taylor   9   8 306

Section   3 of  5   Timed Finals

Beggs High School 58.33Camacho, Lewis   9   1 135
Morris High School 58.21Toothman, Cameron  10   2 495
Westville Hi 57.31Holguin, eddie  11   3 762
Sequoyah-Tah 56.80McCarter, Eyan  10   4 648
Vian High School 56.80Craighead, Noah  12   5 708
Sequoyah-Tah 57.80Robbins, Holden  10   6 653
Verdigris Hi 58.30Ross, Isaiah  11   7 683
Kansas High School 58.38Curtiss, Wyatt   9   8 341

Section   4 of  5   Timed Finals

Vian High School 56.55Oliver, Brandon   9   1 712
Kellyville H 55.23Beem, Carson   9   2 360
Kellyville H 55.01Hutchins, Hayden   9   3 370
Stigler High 54.00Shaffer, Nathaniel  10   4 678
Westville Hi 54.55Unger, Caden  10   5 768
Henryetta Hi 55.17Pak, Nick  10   6 298
Vian High School 55.25Kosterlitzky, Chris  10   7 711
Sequoyah-Tah 56.70Phillips, Tucker   9   8 651

Section   5 of  5   Timed Finals

Spiro High School 53.82Braggs, Deonte   9   1 669
Adair High School 53.24Eby, Derek   9   2 110
Spiro High School 52.81Stout, Brent  11   3 676
Kansas High School 51.44Pruitt, Tracy  12   4 343
Beggs High School 51.61Rich, Roderick  12   5 145
Adair High School 53.20Schulze, Jake  11   6 122
Westville Hi 53.47Green, Wyatt  11   7 761
Keys (Parkhi 53.92Corry, Nolan   9   8 395
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OSSAA Track & Field Regional Championships
Class 2A - 3A

Okemah High School
Meet Program - Saturday Regional Meet

Event  209   Girls 300 Meter Hurdles Class 2A (18)
YearName  SchoolLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  3   Timed Finals

Hulbert High NTCapps, Dixie  11   3 324
Warner High School 1:09.00Lee, Summer   9   4 728
Liberty High 1:14.00Stice, Katie  10   5 453

Section   2 of  3   Timed Finals

Crossings Ch 1:00.90Wooten, Hadley   9   1 247
Warner High School 58.02Barton, Kendall  11   2 715
Okemah High School 56.34Whorton, Lexi  10   3 542
Liberty High 54.40Pots, Marissa  10   4 451
Wetumka High 55.80Jaggars, Chelsea  12   5 774
Crossings Ch 57.15Emmert, Kenzie   9   6 241
Porter Conso 59.10Bertrand, Felicia   9   7 575

Section   3 of  3   Timed Finals

Central - Sa 53.60Seizmore, Aubrey   9   1 154
Porter Conso 51.34Conley, Lexie  10   2 578
Porter Conso 50.24Coleman, Kaitlyn  10   3 577
Wetumka High 48.70Jaggars, Brianna   9   4 773
Warner High School 49.18Goodreau, Tonja  11   5 719
Okemah High School 50.25Bean, Kenzie  12   6 519
Okemah High School 52.25Lee, Tayler  11   7 535
Kiefer High School 54.20miller, lucy  10   8 412
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OSSAA Track & Field Regional Championships
Class 2A - 3A

Okemah High School
Meet Program - Saturday Regional Meet

Event  309   Girls 300 Meter Hurdles Class 3A (11)
YearName  SchoolLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  2   Timed Finals

Spiro High School 1:02.00Cox, Courtney  12   3 658
Vian High School 58.00Finney, Rachael  11   4 691
Spiro High School 59.20Cossey, Jade   9   5 657

Section   2 of  2   Timed Finals

Henryetta Hi 55.35Bullard, Shelby  10   1 274
Sequoyah-Tah 53.23Foster, Allison  11   2 619
Kellyville H 50.67Guthrie, Hannah  11   3 348
Spiro High School 47.10Hopkins, Jasmine   9   4 660
Holdenville 49.17Wood, Triston  12   5 305
Kellyville H 52.59Jones, Sarah   9   6 350
Stigler High 54.09Davis, Sydney  12   7 677
Chelsea High 57.47Booth, Lauren  10   8 172
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OSSAA Track & Field Regional Championships
Class 2A - 3A

Okemah High School
Meet Program - Saturday Regional Meet

Event  210   Boys 300 Meter Hurdles Class 2A (6)
YearName  SchoolLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

Kiefer High School 53.62roche, josiah   9   2 421
Chouteau - M 43.87Hash, Darren  10   3 213
Colcord High 41.66Potter, JJ  11   4 233
Okemah High School 42.78Campbell, Conner  11   5 546
Konawa High School 50.00Casteel, Cameron  10   6 441
Colcord High 58.11Morris, Jeff  12   7 232
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OSSAA Track & Field Regional Championships
Class 2A - 3A

Okemah High School
Meet Program - Saturday Regional Meet

Event  310   Boys 300 Meter Hurdles Class 3A (11)
YearName  SchoolLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  2   Timed Finals

Kellyville H NTStites, Brendan  11   3 383
Morris High School 47.03Allred, Riley  11   4 478
Holdenville 53.13Dennis, Austin   9   5 307

Section   2 of  2   Timed Finals

Sequoyah-Tah 45.00Sevier, Jacob  12   1 654
Chelsea High 44.60Honegarr, Kody   9   2 194
Sequoyah-Tah 44.45Deer, Bo  11   3 635
Adair High School 41.35Brachtenbach, Trevor  11   4 107
Salina High School 41.98Williams, Ruston   9   5 614
Eufaula High 44.53Collins, Tyresse  11   6 262
Holdenville 44.70Ingham, James  12   7 309
Chelsea High 45.40Humler, John  10   8 195
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OSSAA Track & Field Regional Championships
Class 2A - 3A

Okemah High School
Meet Program - Saturday Regional Meet

Event  213   Girls 1600 Meter Run Class 2A (19)
YearName  SchoolLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  2   Timed Finals

Konawa High School 8:45.00Gearhart, Lydia   9   3-6A 433
Porter Conso 8:40.00Guinn, Kaylee   9   2-7A 579
Konawa High School 8:32.00Engmann, Wiebka  11   1-8A 430

Section   2 of  2   Timed Finals

Warner High School 6:40.00Kauffman, Becky  12   8-1A 724
Konawa High School 8:09.00Avalos, Ashley  11   16-1B 426
Oktaha High School 6:35.00Battles, Denise  10   7-2A 561
Warner High School 7:40.00Bailey, Madison   9   15-2B 714
Okemah High School 6:23.00Rogers, Faith  10   6-3A 537
Porter Conso 7:05.00Hytche, Kyrah   9   14-3B 581
Okemah High School 6:19.00Harelson, Jacie  10   5-4A 529
Liberty High 7:00.00Rodriguez, Jennifer  12   13-4B 452
Mounds High School 6:17.22Meyer, Madison   9   4-5A 505
Kiefer High School 6:56.00clayton, mckynzie  10   12-5B 403
Okemah High School 6:13.00Bean, Morgan   9   3-6A 520
Chouteau - M 6:52.37Sawyer, Rachel   9   11-6B 207
Warner High School 6:10.00Duerson, Jessica   9   2-7A 717
Kiefer High School 6:52.00perez, maria   9   10-7B 413
Mounds High School 6:09.85Wall, Lexi  10   1-8A 509
Kiefer High School 6:44.00short, emma  12   9-8B 415
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OSSAA Track & Field Regional Championships
Class 2A - 3A

Okemah High School
Meet Program - Saturday Regional Meet

Event  313   Girls 1600 Meter Run Class 3A (18)
YearName  SchoolLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  2   Timed Finals

Chelsea High 7:42.67Anderson, Paige  11   3-6A 171
Henryetta Hi 7:20.34Denton, Jennifer   9   2-7A 277
Vian High School 6:56.00Harrison, Latisha   9   1-8A 696

Section   2 of  2   Timed Finals

Henryetta Hi 6:12.20Powders, Mya  11   8-1A 285
Westville Hi 6:08.34Grooms, Allison   9   7-2A 752
Chelsea High 6:42.42Walker, Savannah  12   15-2B 187
Adair High School 6:01.00schulze, courtney   9   6-3A 104
Vian High School 6:42.00Watts, Mikeesha   9   14-3B 707
Chelsea High 5:59.15Smith, Cassi  10   5-4A 185
Eufaula High 6:40.00Yandell, Garren  12   13-4B 258
Sequoyah-Tah 5:56.61McKinnis, Maggie  12   4-5A 625
Verdigris Hi 6:34.00Evans, Kaitie  10   12-5B 680
Sequoyah-Tah 5:46.60Holmes, Kyla  11   3-6A 623
Sequoyah-Tah 6:14.12Holmes, Kiyah  10   11-6B 622
Vian High School 5:25.00Rich, Mykala  12   2-7A 702
Morris High School 6:14.00Dreyer, Teagan  12   10-7B 467
Henryetta Hi 5:10.10VanMeter, Daisy  12   1-8A 289
Beggs High School 6:13.00Morin, Isabel  10   9-8B 129
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OSSAA Track & Field Regional Championships
Class 2A - 3A

Okemah High School
Meet Program - Saturday Regional Meet

Event  214   Boys 1600 Meter Run Class 2A (23)
YearName  SchoolLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  2   Timed Finals

Quinton High 6:24.00Leon, Eli  10   7-2A 599
Wetumka High 6:20.00Givens, Bryson   9   6-3A 779
Konawa High School 6:18.00Madron, Trevin   9   5-4A 445
Howe High School 6:10.00Ford, Nicholas   9   4-5A 319
Howe High School 6:00.00Dalton, Geren   9   3-6A 318
Central - Sa 6:00.00Shupert, Brandon   9   2-7A 170
Chouteau - M 5:55.00Little, Zane  11   1-8A 214

Section   2 of  2   Timed Finals

Okemah High School 5:27.00Francis, Isaiah  10   8-1A 549
Central - Sa 5:45.00Nixon, Rayne   9   16-1B 169
Crossings Ch 5:23.54Ramer, Grayson   9   7-2A 253
Hulbert High 5:45.00Alberty, Dillon  10   15-2B 329
Kiefer High School 5:21.00wilson, jacob  10   6-3A 425
Colcord High 5:45.00Potter, Malcom   9   14-3B 234
Mounds High School 5:20.00Jones, Colby  11   5-4A 512
Chouteau - M 5:40.00Miller, Brandon  10   13-4B 215
Warner High School 5:20.00Perryman, Jake  10   4-5A 744
Okemah High School 5:39.00Franklin, Austin  12   12-5B 550
Warner High School 5:17.00Wiggins, Kelton  12   3-6A 747
Central - Sa 5:35.00Fry, Trevon   9   11-6B 165
Crossings Ch 5:14.62Anderson, Connor   9   2-7A 248
Wetumka High 5:31.00Tiger, Trent  12   10-7B 788
Oktaha High School 4:55.70Washington, Kirk  12   1-8A 564
Okemah High School 5:30.00Landers, Isaac  12   9-8B 554
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OSSAA Track & Field Regional Championships
Class 2A - 3A

Okemah High School
Meet Program - Saturday Regional Meet

Event  314   Boys 1600 Meter Run Class 3A (26)
YearName  SchoolLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  2   Timed Finals

Holdenville 6:54.00Jennings, River  11   8-1A 310
Eufaula High 6:45.00McDonald, Rome  10   7-2A 266
Kellyville H 6:41.00Hill, Garrett   9   6-3A 368
Henryetta Hi 6:39.40Haney, Michael  12   5-4A 293
Morris High School 6:12.00Nelson, Dakota  12   4-5A 490
Henryetta Hi 6:10.20Graffman, Bailey  10   3-6A 292
Henryetta Hi 6:09.12Boyles, Jeremiah   9   2-7A 290
Morris High School NTWilliams, Jaren  11   10-7B 496
Kellyville H 6:02.00Garcia, Hector   9   1-8A 364
Kellyville H 7:07.00Hernandez, Luis   9   9-8B 367

Section   2 of  2   Timed Finals

Verdigris Hi 5:13.01Ross, Isaiah  11   8-1A 683
Vian High School 5:59.99Smith, Vesta   9   16-1B 713
Spiro High School 5:10.00Harrison, Hayden   9   7-2A 672
Holdenville 5:55.00Shepherd, Cale   9   15-2B 313
Adair High School 5:08.00Malchow, Max  10   6-3A 115
Holdenville 5:52.00Peters, Austin  12   14-3B 312
Sequoyah-Tah 5:06.33Hardbarger, Troy  10   5-4A 642
Vian High School 5:50.00Craighead, Noah  12   13-4B 708
Sequoyah-Tah 4:55.49Lodgens, Jerry   9   4-5A 645
Spiro High School 5:30.00Lashley, Dakota   9   12-5B 673
Morris High School 4:54.00Arrington, Tyler  10   3-6A 480
Beggs High School 5:27.00Espinoza, Robert  12   11-6B 138
Beggs High School 4:47.20Blackbear, Ira  11   2-7A 134
Vian High School 5:20.00Kosterlitzky, Chris  10   10-7B 711
Sequoyah-Tah 4:43.65Christie, Cody  12   1-8A 632
Beggs High School 5:18.00Martin, Damian  11   9-8B 141
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OSSAA Track & Field Regional Championships
Class 2A - 3A

Okemah High School
Meet Program - Saturday Regional Meet

Event  221   Girls 4x400 Meter Relay Class 2A (6)
 Team  RelayLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

4:34.68Mounds High School   2  
1) 510 Weeks, Janelle 9 2) 499 Crain, Cheyanne 9 3) 497 Boydston, Chelsi 9 4) 509 Wall, Lexi 10

4:25.00Okemah High School   3  
1) 519 Bean, Kenzie 12 2) 543 Wilson, NaTaiya 9 3) 532 Hunt, D'Shonda 10 4) 522 Coon, Madeline 10

4:19.99Warner High School   4  
1) 716 Davis, Lessley 11 2) 726 Kilpatrick, Kailey 11 3) 727 Lawson, Mickayla 10 4) 720 Hammans, Britney 11

4:22.15Crossings Christian  High Scho   5  
1) 244 Middendorf, Taylor 10 2) 242 Hooper, Megan 9 3) 243 Johnson, Amanda 12 4) 245 Sauer, Julia 12

4:25.15Porter Consolidated High Schoo   6  
1) 585 Marshall, Cheyenne 11 2) 577 Coleman, Kaitlyn 10 3) 576 Brown, Shandell 11 4) 578 Conley, Lexie 10

4:40.28Konawa High School   7  
1) 431 Galimba, Charlene 9 2) 435 Hill, Kayla 9 3) 440 Walker, Jamie 9 4) 439 Stinnett, Tara 11
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OSSAA Track & Field Regional Championships
Class 2A - 3A

Okemah High School
Meet Program - Saturday Regional Meet

Event  321   Girls 4x400 Meter Relay Class 3A (7)
 Team  RelayLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

4:38.21Kellyville High School   1  
1) 352 Parham, Miranda 11 2) 350 Jones, Sarah 9 3) 357 Thornbrugh, Mercedes 9 4) 356 Stubblefield, Megan 10

4:33.46Henryetta High School   2  
1) 275 Clark, Kaitlyn 9 2) 274 Bullard, Shelby 10 3) 288 Stuart, Holly 11 4) 279 Freeman, Mackenzie 9

4:23.00Adair High School   3  
1) 100 kruse, kristin 10 2) 102 maritz, chloe 11 3) 105 stephens, calley 11 4) 106 winfield, jocee 10

4:06.00Spiro High School   4  
1) 665 Steele, Miriah 11 2) 663 Pool, Jimmie 11 3) 664 Sey, Abena 11 4) 666 Tobler, Hannah 10

4:15.10Beggs High School   5  
1) 132 Sanders, Taiah 12 2) 128 Merchant, Brianna 12 3) 124 Burgess, Mallorie 9 4) 127 Kennedy, Dominic 11

4:29.20Sequoyah-Tahlequah High School   6  
1) 628 Shomo, Symphoni 12 2) 617 Brown, Aubrey 9 3) 618 Duke, Icelei 9 4) 629 Walker, Faren 10

4:33.90Morris High School   7  
1) 471 Monahwee, Kyia 11 2) 469 Hughes, Adrian 12 3) 477 Wiedel, Emily 11 4) 472 N'Gotta, Anouchka 11
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OSSAA Track & Field Regional Championships
Class 2A - 3A

Okemah High School
Meet Program - Saturday Regional Meet

Event  222   Boys 4x400 Meter Relay Class 2A (6)
 Team  RelayLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

3:58.00Konawa High School   2  
1) 444 King, Jeffery 11 2) 442 Chandler, Nathan 10 3) 443 Coon, Jumper 12 4) 441 Casteel, Cameron 10

3:42.07Okemah High School   3  
1) 546 Campbell, Conner 11 2) 558 Taylor, Braxton 12 3) 555 Mack, Eric 9 4) 559 Webb, Hunter 12

3:31.12Warner High School   4  
1) 737 Crabtree, Jacob 12 2) 741 Jones, Zac 12 3) 745 Rowell, Zack 12 4) 746 Washington, Mekko 12

3:34.00Colcord High School   5  
1) 224 Craghead, River 11 2) 228 Farris, Matthew 10 3) 229 Fountain, Kevin 12 4) 233 Potter, JJ 11

3:51.00Central - Sallisaw High School   6  
1) 155 Bailey, Alec 10 2) 161 Coble, Braydon 9 3) 167 Loggins, Tanner 9 4) 168 Martin, Brian 9

4:00.00Mounds High School   7  
1) 511 Crain, Micheal 11 2) 516 Watkins, Chris 9 3) 517 Watkins, Monte 10 4) 513 mcdonald, mason 10
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OSSAA Track & Field Regional Championships
Class 2A - 3A

Okemah High School
Meet Program - Saturday Regional Meet

Event  322   Boys 4x400 Meter Relay Class 3A (8)
 Team  RelayLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

3:53.15Kellyville High School   1  
1) 360 Beem, Carson 9 2) 369 Hughes, James 12 3) 386 Yarnell, Dylan 9 4) 370 Hutchins, Hayden 9

3:49.52Westville High School   2  
3:38.40Adair High School   3  

1) 120 Roeder, Brandon 11 2) 121 Rogers, Bo 11 3) 108 Bradbury, B.J. 11 4) 116 Mcknight, Noah 12

3:31.10Beggs High School   4  
1) 143 Murray, Tyler 11 2) 148 Stacey, Shane 12 3) 142 Mcclellan, Ace 11 4) 145 Rich, Roderick 12

3:38.10Sequoyah-Tahlequah High School   5  
1) 649 McCOY, Rodney 11 2) 636 Eagle, Devron 11 3) 645 Lodgens, Jerry 9 4) 632 Christie, Cody 12

3:41.68Salina High School   6  
1) 613 Vance, Corey 11 2) 609 Oliver, Tristan 9 3) 607 Lowrimore, Mikah 10 4) 606 Lococo, Brett 11

3:50.12Henryetta High School   7  
1) 298 Pak, Nick 10 2) 299 Proctor, Jordan 9 3) 295 Key, Dalton 9 4) 294 Johnson, Kobe 10

3:57.00Morris High School   8  
1) 495 Toothman, Cameron 10 2) 482 Clevenger, Gunner 11 3) 487 Long, Justin 10 4) 478 Allred, Riley 11
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OSSAA Track & Field Regional Championships
Class 2A - 3A

Okemah High School
Meet Program - Saturday Regional Meet

Event  225   Girls High Jump Class 2A (14)
YearName  SchoolPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Okemah High School 4-02.00Whorton, Lexi  10   1 542
Warner High School 4-02.00Kauffman, Jessica  12   2 725
Warner High School 4-02.00Barton, Kendall  11   3 715
Chouteau - M 4-04.00Keys, Sydni   9   4 204
Chouteau - M 4-04.00Maxwell, Brittany   9   5 205
Howe High School 4-05.00Miller, Marlene   9   6 317
Chouteau - M 4-06.00Wilson, Giselle   9   7 210
Konawa High School 4-06.00Madron, Tarah  12   8 436
Wetumka High 4-08.00Jaggars, Brianna   9   9 773
Okemah High School 4-08.00Wilson, NaTaiya   9   10 543
Kiefer High School 4-10.00miller, lucy  10   11 412
Crossings Ch 4-10.00Hooper, Megan   9   12 242
Okemah High School 4-10.00Lee, Tayler  11   13 535
Warner High School 4-10.00Hammans, Britney  11   14 720
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OSSAA Track & Field Regional Championships
Class 2A - 3A

Okemah High School
Meet Program - Saturday Regional Meet

Event  325   Girls High Jump Class 3A (10)
YearName  SchoolPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Kellyville H 4-02.00Gibson, Baylee   9   1 347
Chelsea High 4-02.00White, Payton  10   2 188
Westville Hi 4-04.00Fletcher, Mahaley   9   3 751
Chelsea High 4-04.00Dick, McKenzie  10   4 174
Kellyville H 4-04.00Thornbrugh, Mercedes   9   5 357
Verdigris Hi 4-06.00Porter, Victoria  10   6 681
Westville Hi 4-08.00Brummer, Mareike  12   7 749
Sequoyah-Tah 4-08.00Morgan, Jolie   9   8 626
Adair High School 4-10.00kruse, kristin  10   9 100
Spiro High School 5-04.00Sey, Abena  11   10 664
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OSSAA Track & Field Regional Championships
Class 2A - 3A

Okemah High School
Meet Program - Saturday Regional Meet

Event  226   Boys High Jump Class 2A (9)
YearName  SchoolPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Colcord High NHDoyle, Legend  10   1 226
Warner High School 5-06.00Menser, Matt   9   2 743
Colcord High 5-06.00Earp, Spencer  10   3 227
Chouteau - M 5-06.00Hash, Darren  10   4 213
Wetumka High 5-08.50Weaver, Jared  11   5 789
Hulbert High 5-10.00Bruce, Jacob   9   6 331
Colcord High 5-10.00Farris, Matthew  10   7 228
Chouteau - M 5-10.00Nix, Christian  11   8 216
Okemah High School 6-02.00Whisnant, Josh  12   9 560
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OSSAA Track & Field Regional Championships
Class 2A - 3A

Okemah High School
Meet Program - Saturday Regional Meet

Event  326   Boys High Jump Class 3A (8)
YearName  SchoolPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Eufaula High 5-04.00Oulds, Christopher  12   1 270
Kellyville H 5-04.00Beem, Carson   9   2 360
Kellyville H 5-06.00Stites, Brendan  11   3 383
Salina High School 5-10.00Lococo, Brett  11   4 606
Adair High School 5-11.00Malchow, Max  10   5 115
Sequoyah-Tah 6-00.00Brown, Brett  12   6 630
Sequoyah-Tah 6-02.00Eagle, Elan  11   7 637
Chelsea High 6-04.00Feathers, Gavin  10   8 191
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OSSAA Track & Field Regional Championships
Class 2A - 3A

Okemah High School
Meet Program - Saturday Regional Meet

Event  227   Girls Pole Vault Class 2A (3)
YearName  SchoolPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Okemah High School 7-00.00Cooper, Kelli   9   1 523
Okemah High School 8-00.00Bean, Morgan   9   2 520
Okemah High School 10-06.00Gibson, Racee  12   3 528
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OSSAA Track & Field Regional Championships
Class 2A - 3A

Okemah High School
Meet Program - Saturday Regional Meet

Event  327   Girls Pole Vault Class 3A (3)
YearName  SchoolPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Kellyville H 6-06.00Stubblefield, Megan  10   1 356
Holdenville 7-06.00Davenport, Kelsey   9   2 302
Henryetta Hi 9-00.00Elam, Brittany  10   3 278
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OSSAA Track & Field Regional Championships
Class 2A - 3A

Okemah High School
Meet Program - Saturday Regional Meet

Event  228   Boys Pole Vault Class 2A (4)
YearName  SchoolPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Okemah High School 9-06.00Mack, Eric   9   1 555
Okemah High School 9-06.00Rutland, Evan  10   2 557
Okemah High School 11-06.00Campbell, Conner  11   3 546
Crossings Ch 14-00.00Davis, Connor  12   4 250
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OSSAA Track & Field Regional Championships
Class 2A - 3A

Okemah High School
Meet Program - Saturday Regional Meet

Event  328   Boys Pole Vault Class 3A (4)
YearName  SchoolPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Holdenville NHIngham, James  12   1 309
Henryetta Hi NHKey, Dalton   9   2 295
Holdenville NHPeters, Austin  12   3 312
Kellyville H 7-06.00Boomer, Jacob   9   4 361
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OSSAA Track & Field Regional Championships
Class 2A - 3A

Okemah High School
Meet Program - Saturday Regional Meet

Event  229   Girls Long Jump Class 2A (15)
YearName  SchoolPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Okemah High School 10-02.00Rybski, Hadley  12   1 538
Okemah High School 10-04.25Cooper, Kelli   9   2 523
Warner High School 11-03.00Kauffman, Jessica  12   3 725
Warner High School 12-02.00Kauffman, Becky  12   4 724
Okemah High School 12-05.00Howser, Meghan  11   5 531
Howe High School 12-08.00Miller, Marlene   9   6 317
Chouteau - M 13-04.00Stimson, Jayce  11   7 209
Mounds High School 13-05.25Newberry, Sydney  11   8 506
Chouteau - M 13-06.00Grossman, Allison  12   9 202
Wetumka High 13-08.00Jaggars, Chelsea  12   10 774
Liberty High 14-00.00Fernandez, Abbey  12   11 449
Chouteau - M 14-02.00Maxwell, Brittany   9   12 205
Crossings Ch 14-02.00Wooten, Hadley   9   13 247
Hulbert High 14-10.00Rankin, Channon   9   14 327
Liberty High 15-03.00Loftin, Makenna  11   15 450
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OSSAA Track & Field Regional Championships
Class 2A - 3A

Okemah High School
Meet Program - Saturday Regional Meet

Event  329   Girls Long Jump Class 3A (9)
YearName  SchoolPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Spiro High School 11-06.00Blaine, Inspiration   9   1 655
Westville Hi 12-05.00Fletcher, Mahaley   9   2 751
Chelsea High 12-06.00Bouchie, Jaque  11   3 173
Chelsea High 13-10.00White, Payton  10   4 188
Vian High School 14-05.00Jackson, Shandria  10   5 697
Salina High School 15-00.00Butcher, Laura   9   6 601
Beggs High School 15-10.00Merchant, Brianna  12   7 128
Spiro High School 16-00.00Hopkins, Jasmine   9   8 660
Spiro High School 16-04.00Sey, Abena  11   9 664
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OSSAA Track & Field Regional Championships
Class 2A - 3A

Okemah High School
Meet Program - Saturday Regional Meet

Event  230   Boys Long Jump Class 2A (20)
YearName  SchoolPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  2   Finals

Warner High School 14-03.00Menser, Matt   9   1 743
Liberty High 14-08.00Eaton, Dalton   9   2 456
Chouteau - M 16-00.00Bridges, Champ  11   3 211
Wetumka High 16-04.00Lee, Anthony  11   4 785
Liberty High 16-06.00Eaton, Garrett  11   5 457
Wetumka High 16-07.00Kleweno-Hall, Blake  11   6 784
Chouteau - M 16-09.00Primeaux, Zac  10   7 217
Liberty High 17-04.00Herndon, Cody  10   8 460
Okemah High School 17-05.00Taylor, Braxton  12   9 558
Okemah High School 18-03.00Campbell, Conner  11   10 546

Flight   2 of  2   Finals

Colcord High 18-05.00Earp, Spencer  10   1 227
Crossings Ch 18-07.00Travis, Cort   9   2 256
Wetumka High 18-08.00Ishmel, Randall  11   3 783
Chouteau - M 18-09.00Rosamond, Noah  11   4 220
Colcord High 18-10.00Copeland, Jesse  12   5 223
Mounds High School 19-02.00Nelson, Sam  11   6 514
Colcord High 19-06.00Potter, JJ  11   7 233
Hulbert High 19-06.50Bruce, Jacob   9   8 331
Konawa High School 20-02.00King, Jeffery  11   9 444
Okemah High School 20-11.75Konsure, Heath  12   10 553



ENDURO Timing - Contractor License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  3:27 PM  4/29/2016  Page 60

OSSAA Track & Field Regional Championships
Class 2A - 3A

Okemah High School
Meet Program - Saturday Regional Meet

Event  330   Boys Long Jump Class 3A (17)
YearName  SchoolPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  2   Finals

Vian High School 15-00.00Oliver, Brandon   9   1 712
Eufaula High 15-07.00Oulds, Christopher  12   2 270
Henryetta Hi 16-02.00Boyles, Jeremiah   9   3 290
Westville Hi 16-05.00Unger, Caden  10   4 768
Henryetta Hi 16-05.00Proctor, Jordan   9   5 299
Chelsea High 16-09.00Standbro, Mason  10   6 200
Adair High School 16-10.00New, Dylan  11   7 117
Kellyville H 17-06.00Yarnell, Dylan   9   8 386
Adair High School 17-08.00Lappe, Zeke  11   9 114

Flight   2 of  2   Finals

Sequoyah-Tah 17-09.00Davis, Bradley  11   1 633
Spiro High School 18-00.00Harrison, Adam  11   2 671
Spiro High School 18-05.00Braggs, Deonte   9   3 669
Verdigris Hi 19-02.50Vann, Alton  12   4 684
Spiro High School 19-04.00Moore, Landon  11   5 674
Beggs High School 19-06.00Stacey, Shane  12   6 148
Sequoyah-Tah 20-01.00Eagle, Elan  11   7 637
Westville Hi 20-04.00Green, Wyatt  11   8 761
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OSSAA Track & Field Regional Championships
Class 2A - 3A

Okemah High School
Meet Program - Saturday Regional Meet

Event  231   Girls Discus Throw Class 2A (20)
YearName  SchoolPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  2   Finals

Hulbert High NDKeener, Alice   9   1 326
Hulbert High NDStilwell, Ashlin  10   2 328
Hulbert High NDBowlin, Carlee   9   3 323
Crossings Ch NDCline, Lauren  10   4 240
Okemah High School 45-00Fullbright, Gabby   9   5 527
Mounds High School 49-06Buzzbee, Katie   9   6 498
Mounds High School 50-00Roesner, Samantha  12   7 507
Warner High School 55-00Robertson, Ciara   9   8 731
Porter Conso 59-00Marshall, Cheree   9   9 584
Wetumka High 62-09Fish, Johnana  10   10 772

Flight   2 of  2   Finals

Wetumka High 64-02Bucktrot, Brittainy  10   1 771
Mounds High School 64-08Mallett, Jessica   9   2 503
Liberty High 70-00Burt, Caitlin  11   3 447
Liberty High 70-00Loftin, Makenna  11   4 450
Central - Sa 70-00Lowirmore, Kamron   9   5 152
Warner High School 79-00Smith, Courtney  11   6 732
Crossings Ch 83-03Ashworth, Shannon  12   7 239
Chouteau - M 85-05Kennell, Allison  10   8 203
Chouteau - M 109-06Snodgrass, Shelby  12   9 208
Warner High School 115-02Herriman, Brooklyn  11   10 723
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OSSAA Track & Field Regional Championships
Class 2A - 3A

Okemah High School
Meet Program - Saturday Regional Meet

Event  331   Girls Discus Throw Class 3A (21)
YearName  SchoolPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  2   Finals

Henryetta Hi NDNajera, Kenna   9   1 282
Morris High School NDLedford, Jaci  11   2 470
Morris High School NDPinkston, Kaylee  10   3 474
Henryetta Hi NDPotter, Emily   9   4 284
Morris High School NDWalker, Abby   9   5 476
Vian High School 48-00Taylor, Madyson   9   6 704
Vian High School 49-00Vickers, Hanna  11   7 706
Westville Hi 52-00Inclan, Genisis  11   8 755
Kellyville H 60-02Pridmore, Grace   9   9 354
Vian High School 65-00Taylor, Morghan  10   10 705
Westville Hi 69-00Bolinger, Jasmine  10   11 748

Flight   2 of  2   Finals

Adair High School 70-03parker, katelyn  10   1 103
Kellyville H 71-06Whitehead, Sage   9   2 358
Verdigris Hi 74-02Zabonik, Karmyn   9   3 682
Henryetta Hi 78-07Notley, Skyla  10   4 283
Beggs High School 86-01Dailey, Aniya   9   5 125
Chelsea High 88-07Dick, McKenzie  10   6 174
Sequoyah-Tah 97-00Brown, Ashley  10   7 616
Chelsea High 98-05Booth, Lauren  10   8 172
Chelsea High 101-08Ellis, Ashley  10   9 176
Sequoyah-Tah 125-00Poe, Brittany  12   10 627



ENDURO Timing - Contractor License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  3:27 PM  4/29/2016  Page 63

OSSAA Track & Field Regional Championships
Class 2A - 3A

Okemah High School
Meet Program - Saturday Regional Meet

Event  232   Boys Discus Throw Class 2A (31)
YearName  SchoolPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  3   Finals

Crossings Ch NDDaggs, Logan  10   1 249
Okemah High School 60-00Bunyard, Ben   9   2 545
Kiefer High School 65-00jackson, brendan  10   3 418
Howe High School 70-00Huddleston, Austin  11   4 320
Kiefer High School 72-00miller, hayden   9   5 419
Central - Sa 75-04Busch, Travon   9   6 159
Pocola High School 79-05Masterson, Kalob   9   7 573
Central - Sa 80-00Loggins, Tanner   9   8 167
Okemah High School 86-00Harjo, Caleb   9   9 552
Howe High School 90-00Lopez, Marc   9   10 321
Colcord High 90-00Rios, De  12   11 235

Flight   2 of  3   Finals

Pocola High School 95-00Hancock, Austin   9   1 571
Colcord High 95-00Young, Joseph  10   2 238
Porter Conso 98-00Smith, Daniel  12   3 594
Central - Sa 101-00Deem, Caynon   9   4 162
Warner High School 101-06Kauffman, Billy  10   5 742
Liberty High 101-08Row, Colton  11   6 464
Warner High School 102-03Hamm, Daniel  11   7 740
Hulbert High 102-03Welch, Preston   9   8 335
Liberty High 105-05Gann, Ethan  12   9 458
Crossings Ch 106-00Wilkinson, Grant  12   10 257

Flight   3 of  3   Finals

Wetumka High 106-08Givens, Bransyn   9   1 778
Hulbert High 107-06Autry, Ethan  12   2 330
Liberty High 108-10Herndon, Cody  10   3 460
Pocola High School 109-05Perkins, Tyler   9   4 574
Porter Conso 114-00Bailey, Jon  12   5 589
Wetumka High 114-05.75Gann, Ethan  11   6 777
Wetumka High 115-02Steverson, Dagan  11   7 786
Crossings Ch 118-01Travis, Cade  11   8 255
Colcord High 118-07Crites, Caleb  12   9 225
Chouteau - M 125-09Cowan, Ben  12   10 212
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OSSAA Track & Field Regional Championships
Class 2A - 3A

Okemah High School
Meet Program - Saturday Regional Meet

Event  332   Boys Discus Throw Class 3A (29)
YearName  SchoolPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  3   Finals

Morris High School NDTarpalechee, Trenton  11   1 494
Henryetta Hi NDTarkenton, Kyle  11   2 300
Morris High School NDMcCart, Osea  10   3 489
Henryetta Hi NDCarne, Dalton  12   4 291
Morris High School NDMay, Stetson  11   5 488
Westville Hi 55-08Painter, Jason  12   6 767
Kellyville H 63-00Parrick, Lane  10   7 375
Salina High School 83-09Shea, Michael  10   8 611
Kansas High School 85-00Lee, Yeng   9   9 342

Flight   2 of  3   Finals

Salina High School 88-06Budder, Korbon  10   1 602
Kellyville H 90-00Schenk, Ted   9   2 381
Salina High School 90-10Cole, Levi  11   3 603
Kansas High School 95-05Robbins, Jordan  12   4 344
Chelsea High 98-02Hutt, Riley  11   5 196
Westville Hi 99-06Watson, Kameron  11   6 769
Adair High School 102-03Shaw, Levi  10   7 123
Eufaula High 105-00Collins, Tyresse  11   8 262
Spiro High School 105-00Clouse, Hunter  10   9 670
Vian High School 105-00Kittrell, Noah   9   10 710

Flight   3 of  3   Finals

Chelsea High 112-00Jenkins, Montana   9   1 197
Kellyville H 112-01Guinn, Caleb   9   2 366
Beggs High School 115-00Terry, D.J.  10   3 150
Adair High School 115-08Cherry, Brandon  11   4 109
Beggs High School 116-02Stanton, Chandler   9   5 149
Sequoyah-Tah 117-07Brown, Brett  12   6 630
Beggs High School 120-00Waltman, Chris  11   7 151
Sequoyah-Tah 131-07Nugein, Barry  12   8 650
Chelsea High 134-08Goulet, Bryce  11   9 192
Eufaula High 135-07Tillotson, Mike  11   10 273
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OSSAA Track & Field Regional Championships
Class 2A - 3A

Okemah High School
Meet Program - Saturday Regional Meet

Event  233   Girls Shot Put Class 2A (23)
YearName  SchoolPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  2   Finals

Hulbert High NDStilwell, Ashlin  10   1 328
Hulbert High NDBowlin, Carlee   9   2 323
Hulbert High NDHutson, Hannah  10   3 325
Warner High School 18-00.00Hammans, Christina   9   4 721
Pocola High School 23-05.00Hemphill, Amy   9   5 569
Mounds High School 23-08.00Buzzbee, Katie   9   6 498
Porter Conso 24-00.00Marshall, Cheree   9   7 584
Mounds High School 25-00.00Roesner, Samantha  12   8 507
Central - Sa 26-00.00Lowirmore, Kamron   9   9 152
Okemah High School 26-04.00Hicks, Alesha  11   10 530
Warner High School 27-00.00Wardlow, Lauren  10   11 735
Mounds High School 27-05.00Mallett, Jessica   9   12 503

Flight   2 of  2   Finals

Wetumka High 28-10.00Bucktrot, Brittainy  10   1 771
Liberty High 29-06.00Loftin, Makenna  11   2 450
Warner High School 29-06.50Potts, Triston  11   3 730
Okemah High School 29-07.00Landers, Aubry  11   4 533
Liberty High 29-08.00Burt, Caitlin  11   5 447
Pocola High School 30-04.00Blankenship, Linlee  11   6 568
Okemah High School 30-06.00Bronco, Kayla  10   7 521
Crossings Ch 32-10.00Ashworth, Shannon  12   8 239
Crossings Ch 33-05.00Cline, Lauren  10   9 240
Wetumka High 33-07.00Fish, Johnana  10   10 772
Konawa High School 33-09.00Coon, Cheasa  12   11 428
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OSSAA Track & Field Regional Championships
Class 2A - 3A

Okemah High School
Meet Program - Saturday Regional Meet

Event  333   Girls Shot Put Class 3A (26)
YearName  SchoolPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  2   Finals

Henryetta Hi NDPotter, Emily   9   1 284
Morris High School NDLedford, Jaci  11   2 470
Morris High School NDWalker, Abby   9   3 476
Henryetta Hi NDNajera, Kenna   9   4 282
Westville Hi 20-02.00Holliman, Brandi  10   5 754
Westville Hi 23-00.00Bolinger, Jasmine  10   6 748
Kellyville H 23-05.00Pridmore, Grace   9   7 354
Verdigris Hi 24-09.00Zabonik, Karmyn   9   8 682
Vian High School 25-00.00Burnett, Neeahshay   9   9 689
Spiro High School 25-02.00Vermilya, Kennedy   9   10 667
Kellyville H 25-06.00Whitehead, Sage   9   11 358
Vian High School 26-00.00Eckhardt, Magen   9   12 690
Spiro High School 26-00.00Hartsfield, Breanna   9   13 659

Flight   2 of  2   Finals

Beggs High School 27-03.00Dailey, Aniya   9   1 125
Adair High School 27-08.00parker, katelyn  10   2 103
Chelsea High 28-08.00Smith, Sydney   9   3 186
Kellyville H 28-11.00Peterson, Bailey  11   4 353
Chelsea High 29-01.00Ellis, Ashley  10   5 176
Spiro High School 29-02.00Caldwell, Anna   9   6 656
Vian High School 30-00.00Vickers, Hanna  11   7 706
Henryetta Hi 31-11.00Notley, Skyla  10   8 283
Keys (Parkhi 32-06.00Ryals, Sara  12   9 393
Chelsea High 33-00.00King, Savannah  10   10 179
Keys (Parkhi 33-08.00Chaplin, Sydney   9   11 388
Adair High School 36-06.00lippe, keni  11   12 101
Sequoyah-Tah 41-08.50Poe, Brittany  12   13 627
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OSSAA Track & Field Regional Championships
Class 2A - 3A

Okemah High School
Meet Program - Saturday Regional Meet

Event  234   Boys Shot Put Class 2A (33)
YearName  SchoolPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  3   Finals

Howe High School 27-00.00Huddleston, Austin  11   1 320
Okemah High School 30-00.00Bunyard, Ben   9   2 545
Howe High School 33-00.00Lopez, Marc   9   3 321
Hulbert High 33-07.50Whitekiller, Cody   9   4 336
Liberty High 34-00.00Sinnet, Wade  12   5 465
Kiefer High School 34-00.00jackson, brendan  10   6 418
Porter Conso 34-00.00Bailey, Jon  12   7 589
Liberty High 35-00.00Vess, Jake  10   8 466
Kiefer High School 35-00.00miller, hayden   9   9 419
Colcord High 35-00.00Young, Joseph  10   10 238
Hulbert High 35-06.00Carey, Justin   9   11 332

Flight   2 of  3   Finals

Colcord High 35-08.00Long, Kody  10   1 231
Hulbert High 35-09.00Keener, Elliott  11   2 334
Central - Sa 36-00.00Deem, Forrest  11   3 163
Wetumka High 36-01.00Thomas, Draven  11   4 787
Warner High School 36-07.00Kauffman, Billy  10   5 742
Warner High School 37-03.00Hamm, Daniel  11   6 740
Crossings Ch 37-11.00Daggs, Logan  10   7 249
Central - Sa 38-00.00Deem, Caynon   9   8 162
Pocola High School 38-00.00Hancock, Austin   9   9 571
Porter Conso 38-00.00Smith, Daniel  12   10 594
Liberty High 38-00.00Cypert, Lucas  11   11 455

Flight   3 of  3   Finals

Pocola High School 38-02.00Ahne, Daniel   9   1 570
Central - Sa 39-00.00Loggins, Tanner   9   2 167
Crossings Ch 39-03.00Peck, Noah  10   3 252
Pocola High School 40-00.00Johnson, Braxten  10   4 572
Oktaha High School 40-06.00Hodges, Rowdy  10   5 563
Wetumka High 40-09.00Gunter, Jacob  12   6 780
Wetumka High 41-08.00Steverson, Dagan  11   7 786
Okemah High School 41-10.50Harjo, Caleb   9   8 552
Okemah High School 42-06.00Webb, Hunter  12   9 559
Crossings Ch 46-08.00Wilkinson, Grant  12   10 257
Colcord High 49-07.00Crites, Caleb  12   11 225
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OSSAA Track & Field Regional Championships
Class 2A - 3A

Okemah High School
Meet Program - Saturday Regional Meet

Event  334   Boys Shot Put Class 3A (33)
YearName  SchoolPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  3   Finals

Morris High School NDBarnett, Robert  10   1 481
Morris High School NDGibbens, Billy  11   2 483
Henryetta Hi NDTarkenton, Kyle  11   3 300
Chelsea High NDHutt, Riley  11   4 196
Henryetta Hi NDCarne, Dalton  12   5 291
Morris High School NDLigons, Xavier  10   6 486
Salina High School 31-02.00Shea, Michael  10   7 611
Westville Hi 34-07.00Watson, Kameron  11   8 769
Salina High School 34-07.00Cole, Levi  11   9 603
Salina High School 34-08.00Budder, Korbon  10   10 602
Kansas High School 35-00.00Lee, Yeng   9   11 342

Flight   2 of  3   Finals

Adair High School 35-06.00Shaw, Levi  10   1 123
Westville Hi 35-09.00Painter, Jason  12   2 767
Kellyville H 36-00.00Peterson, William   9   3 377
Westville Hi 36-05.00Howe, Heaith  11   4 764
Adair High School 36-06.00Panther, Dillon   9   5 118
Chelsea High 36-09.00Goulet, Bryce  11   6 192
Keys (Parkhi 37-02.00Neff, Brian  11   7 400
Beggs High School 37-10.00Johnson, Khiawn  10   8 140
Kellyville H 37-11.00Wingo, Jaiden   9   9 385
Kellyville H 37-11.00Guinn, Caleb   9   10 366
Beggs High School 38-02.00Terry, D.J.  10   11 150

Flight   3 of  3   Finals

Eufaula High 38-02.00Cardell, Giovanni  11   1 260
Vian High School 39-00.00Kittrell, Noah   9   2 710
Adair High School 39-04.00King, Nick  11   3 113
Kansas High School 39-06.00Robbins, Jordan  12   4 344
Sequoyah-Tah 40-01.00Davis, Dillan  11   5 634
Chelsea High 40-04.00Jenkins, Montana   9   6 197
Spiro High School 40-05.00Clouse, Hunter  10   7 670
Sequoyah-Tah 41-03.00Farris, Everitt  12   8 638
Beggs High School 41-07.00Waltman, Chris  11   9 151
Sequoyah-Tah 43-08.00Carrol, Ryan  12   10 631
Eufaula High 46-08.00Tillotson, Mike  11   11 273


